6 ( 30) Oscar Sailer 7 13:50.8
7  ( 48) Henry Cushman 7 16:11.0
3. 72 Byron (13:14.5 66:12.5 1:22.3)
1 6 Carson Pieper 8 12:13.5
2 11 Jax Anderson 7 13:16.4
3 17 Adam Arteaga 7 13:32.9
4 18 Tristan Sandberg 7 13:33.9
5 20 Wyatt Johnson 7 13:35.8
6 ( 22) Westin Yennie 8 13:38.3
7  ( 25) Noah Hosek 7 13:39.7
4. 81 Stewartville (13:22.1 66:50.2 9:55.8)
1 9 Ben Hagen 8 12:52.5
2 12 Logan Johnson 7 13:17.2
3 13 Nathan Jeche 7 13:17.7
4 19 Reed Neubauer 7 13:34.5
5 28 Jayden Higgins 7 13:48.3
6 ( 31) Gordon Remling 8 13:52.8
7  ( 32) Garrett Norton 7 13:58.@
S. 188 st. Charles (13:54.5 69:32.4 4:12.8)
1 5 Lane Waller 8 12:13.2
2 7 Sawyer Roessler 8 12:21.8
3 16 Levi Ferden 8 13:30.3
4 37 Zackary Spitzer 7 15:01.1
5 43 Braden Brevig 8 16:26.0
6 ( 48) Logan Chaney 7 19:19.0
6. 164 Hayfield (15:05.8 75:28.6 4:25.4)
1 3 Cohen Heins 7 12:06.7
2 34 Dakota Robinson 8 . 14:18.6
3 41 Braeden Hahn 7 16:15.4
4 42 Landon Steinfadt 7 16:15.8
5 44 Ethan Campbell 7 16:32.1
6 ( 45) Caleb Finley 7 17:00.7
7 ( 47) Luke Kiefer 7 18:07.1
7. 166 Austin (14:28.6 72:23.0 1:24.4)
1 24 Samuel Oelfke 8 13:38.9
2 33 Ezekiel Bonorden 7 14:10.3
3 35 Chase Collins 8 14:36.4
4 36 Joseph Hilkin 8 14:54.1
5 38 Cade Morrison 8 15:03.3
6 ( 39) Ryder Bergstrom 8 15:05.3
7 ( 46) Carter Hoffman 8 17:33.8
Results by Eric Harder of Wayzata Results Inc. Results will be posted @ www.wayzataresults.com

Incomplete Teams:

Plainview-Elgin Millville
Garian Wallgren 8, Braxton Tlougan 8, Torin Erickson 7, Logan Doughty 7

Dover-Eyota
Zachary Watson 8

Goodhue
Aiden Duncan 7, Devin Hubolt 7, Jeffrey Simonsen 8



Place

0O ~NOOOHEWN -

TmPI

1
12
13
14
15
16
17
18

19
20

21

22
23

2018 Lake City Invitational

Hok-si-la Community Park, Lake City, MN
Sept. 18, 2018

Junior High Girls 3200M

@
g
e
1]

Name

Molly Kate Hagen
Victoria Wallerich
Allie Sveen
Adeline Crow
Emma Hofschulte
Medora Stuhr
Allison Graff
Winona Morgan
Ainsley Schwantz -
Autumn Rabe
Arbor Weinhold
Josanne Tempel
Rachel Smith
Emma Stavenau
Lauren Kennedy
Chloe Jacobs
Kaylie Doherty
Thea Bothun
Sammy Solberg
Julia Blom

Natalie Swanson
Grace Vortherms
Jamie Stucky
Sarah Coons

Caty Danckwart
Gracie Van Lin
Olivia Seidel

Riley Ward
Makenna Mehrkens
Scarlett Tilburt
Elizabeth Peterson
Lindsey Rentz
Cassidy Dudley
Isabel Von Arx
Calli Coolidge
Savannah McBride
Mia King

Jocelyn Gunter
Ja'nese Booker
McKenzie Swanson

-—
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Team

Plainview-Elgin Millville
Wabasha-Kellogg
Plainview-Elgin Millville
Schaeffer Academy
Lake City

Lake City

Stewartville

Schaeffer Academy
Plainview-Elgin Millville
La Crescent
Stewartville

Hayfield
Wabasha-Kellogg

La Crescent

Lake City

Byron

Stewartville

Schaeffer Academy
Byron

Byron

Lake City

Austin

Plainview-Elgin Millville
Plainview-Elgin Millville
Wabasha-Kellogg

La Crescent

La Crescent

St. Charles

Lake City

Schaeffer Academy
Plainview-Elgin Millville
Stewartville

Lake City

La Crescent

Hayfield
Wabasha-Kellogg
Austin

Dover-Eyota
Wabasha-Kellogg
Lake City

Time

13:03.0
13:07.8
13:36.9
13:44.6
13:58.8
13:59.6
14:16.6
14:26.0
14:29.0
14:33.3
14:39.5
15:02.3
15:07.1
15:08.9
15:19.1
15:29.5
15:32.7
15:36.7
15:38.0
15:39.4
15:52.8
15:57.7
16:20.9
16:27.4
16:30.4
16:45.3
16:46.3
16:52.7
17:01.6
17:04.0
17:10.0
17:20.1
17:41.0
17:59.8
18:33.2
18:41.1
19:24.2
19:50.9
23:58.5
24:20.2

Pace
6:34
6:37
6:51
6:55
7:02
7:03
711
7:16
7:18
7:20
7:23
7:34
7.37
7:38
7:43
7:48
7:50
7:52
7:52
7:53
8.00
8:02
8:14
8:17
8:19
8:26
8:27
8:30
8:34
8:35
8:38
8:44
8:54
9.04
9:20
9:24
9:46
9:59

12:04

12:15



Results by Eric Harder of Wayzata Results Inc. Results will be posted @ www.wayzataresults.com

2018 Lake City Invitational
Hok-si-la Community Park, Lake City, MN
Sept. 18, 2018
Junior High Girls 3206M

1. 35 Plainview-Elgin Millville (14:47.5 73:57.2 3:24.4)
1 1 Molly Kate Hagen 8 13:e3.@
2 3 Allie Sveen 7 13:36.9
3 6 Ainsley Schwantz 7 14:29.0
4 12 3Jamie Stucky 7 16:20.9
5 13 Sarah Coons 8 16:27.4
6 ( 18) Elizabeth Peterson 7 17:10.0
2. 47 Lake City (15:14.4 76:11.9 3:02.8)
1 4 Emma Hofschulte 8 13:58.8
2 5 Medora Stuhr 8 13:59.6
3 10 Lauren Kennedy 7 15:19.1
4 11 Natalie Swanson 8 15:52.8
5 17 Makenna Mehrkens 7 17:01.6
6 ( 19) Cassidy Dudley 7 17:41.0
7 ( 23) McKenzie Swanson 7 24:20.2
3. 67 Wabasha-Kellogg {17:29.0 87:24.910:50.7)
1 2 Victoria Wallerich 8 13:07.8
2 8 Rachel Smith 8 15:07.1
3 14 Caty Danckwart 8 16:30.4
4 21 Savannah McBride 7 18:41.1
5 22 3Ja'nese Booker 10 23:58.5
4. 67 La Crescent (16:14.8 81:13.6 3:26.5)
1 7 Autumn Rabe 8 14:33.3
2 9 Emma Stavenau 8 15:08.9
3 15 Gracie Van Lin 7 16:45.3
4 16 Olivia Seidel 8 16:46.3
5 20 Isabel Von Arx 8 17:59.8
Results by Eric Harder Wayzata Results Inc. Results will be posted @ www.wayzataresults.com

Incomplete Teams:

Schaeffer Academy
Adeline Crow 7, Winona Morgan 7, Thea Bothun 7, Scarlett Tilburt 7

Stewartville
Allison Graff 8, Arbor Weinhold 7, Kaylie Doherty 8, Lindsey Rentz 7

Hayfield

Josanne Tempel 8, Calli Coolidge 8
Byron

Chloe lJacobs 7, Sammy Solberg 7, Julia Blom 7
Austin

Grace Vortherms 7, Mia King 7



St. Charles
Riley Ward 8

Dover-Eyota
Jocelyn Gunter 8



o0 & litle windy Milaca Mega Meet
NAME PL 1600 3200 5000 Split 1} #2 #3 | 2017
Hunter 26 5:20 11:02 | 17:29 5:20 ] 5:42 | 6:27 | DNR
Reese 35 5:34 11:20 | 17:46 5:34 | 5:46 | 6:26 |18:12
Zach 78 5:42 11:40 | 18:27 5:42 | 5:58 | 6:47 | 20:51
Joe 53 5:33 11:24 | 18:07 5:33 | 5:51 ] 6:43 |19:25
Ben 73 5:36 11:39 18:27 5:36 | 6:03 | 6:48 | 19:13
Nash 59 5:37 11:40 | 18:17 5:37 | 6:03 | 6:37 | 18:42
Andrew 82 5:38 11:45 | 18:30 5:38 | 6:07 | 6:45 | DNR
Jacey 4 6:00 12:24 | 19:31 6:00 | 6:24 | 7:07 | 20:22
Mela 16 6:12 12:50 | 20:23 6:12 | 6:38 | 7:33 | DNR
McKenna 43 6:28 13:35 | 21:36 6:28 | 7:07 | 8:01 | 22:44
Johannah 46 6:29 13:41 21:42 6:29 | 7:12 ] 8:01 | 21:42
Brenna 45 6:33 13:42 "1"% 6:33 | 7:09 | 7:58 |22:31
Phebe 68 6:36 13:49 %B?b 6:36 | 13:49]21:50| DNR
Julia 83 6:43 13:59 | 22:27 6:43 | 7:15 | 8:28 121:43

Tim

9/22/2018
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Meet History

Home

Results

ILACA

Sep 22,2018

Stones Throw Golf Club

Milaca, MN

v

© Add Content

Videos

Complete Results

View Mode:

#* Results below have been formatted by MileSplit. if you see any discrepancies please see “Completed” Results

Formatted

DIYISION 3 BOYS 5000 METER RUN FINALS

PLACE ATHLETE
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25
26
27

Geno Uhrbom
Brandon O'Hara
Cameron Stocke
Cooper Lennox
Clayton Anderson
Bailey Evenson
Tommy Ryan
Jacob Mccleary
Mikey Kvaal
Ezekie!l Sather
Carson Kahler
Kolton Larson
Will Surbaugh
Preston Poepping
Spencer Engel
Isaac Swanson
Nathan Williams
will Eiskamp
Shef West

Nate Webster
Brenden Seipke
Nels Trandahl
Noah Smith
Cade Dawson

Chase Belka
Hunter Grimm

lan Acheson

11
12
10

GA

EET

Hosted by: Milaca High School

Timing/Results: Gopher State Events

Official Meet Website

Photos Articles

¥ Elite Performances (76)

ALEL RESULTS

TEAM

Greenway High School

Perham High School
Virginia High School
Mora High School

Perham High School
Perham High School

Pine City High School

Perham High School

Lac qui Parle Valley High School
Lac qui Parle Valley High School
Martin County West High School
Martin County West High School

Teams

Caok County High School

Melrose Area High School

Greenway High School

Cook County High School

Mora High School

Watertown-Mayer High School

Blake Schoo! (The)

Pine City High School

Cook County High School

Rackford High School

Caok County High School
Dilwarth-Glyndon-Felton High

School
Perham High School

Lake City High School

Blake School (The)

Entries

RESULY

15:48.00
16:16.90
16:20.40
16:29.00
16:30.40
16:43.60
16:56.40
16:57.60
16:59.30
17:01.50
17:09.20
17:09.30
17:09.90
17:10.10
17:11.20
17:14.10
17:16.10
17:16.20
17:17.40
17:17.60
17:17.90
17:18.40
17:18.90
17:20.70

17:22.10
17:29.50
17:33.60

PORTS
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24
25
26

FILTER BY EVENTS

8th Grade Boys 3200 Meter Run Finals

7th Grade Boys 3200 Meter Run Finals

Division 1 Boys 5000 Meter Run Finals

Division 3 Boys 5000 Meter Run Finals

Division 4 Boys 5000 Meter Run Finals

Division 2 Boys 5000 Meter Run Finals

JV Boys 5000 Meter Run Finals

Sophomore Boys 5000 Meter Run Finals

Freshman Boys 5000 Meter Run Finals

7th Grade Girls 3206 Meter Run Finals

8th Grade Girls 3200 Meter Run Finals

Division 4 Girls 5000 Meter Run Finals

Division 1 Girls 5000 Meter Run Finals

Division 2 Girls 5000 Meter Run Finals

Division 3 Girls 5000 Meter Run Finals

Sophomore Gifls 5000 Meter Run Finals

Freshman Girls 5000 Meter Run Finals

JV Girs 5000 Meter Run Finals

FILTER BY GRADES

7th Graders

8th Graders

Freshmen

6th Graders

Sophomores

Juniors

Seniors

5




RESULTS RANKINGS CALENDAR TEAMS COVERAGE DISCUSS REGISTRATION MORE

PLACE ATHLETE

28

29
30
i
32
33
34
35
36

37
38
39
40
4
Y
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
" 51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58

59
60
61

62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69

70
71
72

Rishi Gulati

Kaden Smart
Griffin Johnson
Jayeven Megee
Jakob Eggen
Finn Salveson
Symon Keiser
Reese Anderson
Joel Ebel

Daniel Olson
Isaac Dold
Preston Carison
Eean Alipress
Jesse Clausen
Mason Brehmer
Connor Artner
Ethan Johnson
Cougar Holder
Zane Borchardt
Brady Ascheman
Will Maagaard
Erik Collins
Isaac Scheidecker
Logan Vinaja
Andrew Moeller
Joey Kozlowski
Jacob Strack
Gavin Luebke
Easton Gregory
Max Ceplecha
Josh Finseth

Nash Nelson
Josh Rawls
Shane Corbett

Nicholas Berscheit
Jacob Johnson
Sam Cromie

Riley Hackbarth
Andrew Zwiefel
Jamesson Forsberg
James Pritchett
Sam Bastien

Gunnar Anderson
Maverick Koecher
Payton Sterud

12

12
11
12
10
12
1
9

12

10
12
12

10
10
10
12
12
1
1
12

12
10
12
10
10
1

1
10
1

10
10
12
12

12
1

11
10

TTEAM © T RESULT
Saint Cloud Cathedral High 17:35.10
Schoal
Mora High School 17:35.40
Lac qui Parle Valley High School 17:35.90
Benson High School 17:36.40
St. Croix Central 17:40.90
Breck Schoal 17:41.50
Jordan High Schooi 17:45.40
Lake City High School 17:46.60
Saint Cloud Cathedral High 17:48.40
School
Greenway High School 17:48.60
Jordan High School 17:48.60

Paynesville Area High School 17:49.30
Lae qui Parle Valley High School 17:50.40

Pequot Lakes High School 17:50.70
Lae qui Parle Valley High School 17:50.90
Fairmont High Schoot 17:55.20
Pequot Lakes High School 17:58.70
§t. Croix Central 17:59.20
Martin County West High School 18:00.10
Benson High School 18:00.50
Benson High Schoo! 18:00.50
St. Croix Central 18:01.50
Perham High School 18:03.80
Pine City High Schoo! 18:03.80
Fairmont High School 18:07.10
Lake City High School 18:07.20
Jordan High School 18:08.10
Breck Schoal 18:08.20

Matrtin County West High School 18:12.50

Jordan High School

18:13.70

Dilworth-Glyndon-Felton High ~ 18:17.40

School

Lake City High School

Mora High School

Saint Cloud Cathedral High

School

Melrose Area High School

Moara High School
Jordan High School
St. Croix Central

18:17.90
18:18.40
18:19.20

18:20.90
18:21.20
18:21.70
18:22.20

Paynesville Area High School 18:22.20
Martin County West High School 18:22.40
Paynesville Area High School 18:24.60

Saint Cloud Gathedral High

Schoal
Perham High School

Moose Lake High School

18:24.90

18:25.50
18:25.80

Lac qui Parle Valley High School 18:27.40

POINTS

27

28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35

36
37
38
39
4
4
42
43
4
45
46
47
48
49
50
51

58
59
60

61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68

69
70
n

"Hutchinson Hbigh'St‘:hodll o

Zimmerman High Schoo!

Redwood Valley High School

Mound-Westonka High School

Nevis High School

South Ridge High School

Grand Forks Central High School

Red River High School

Fergus Falls High School

Osseo High School

Waconia High School

Mountain lron-Buhf High School

Chisage Lakes Area High School

Sartell-Saint Stephen High School

Hinckley-Finlayson High School -

Wayzata High School

Providence Academy

New London-Spicer High School

Elk River High School

Perham High School

Eden Valley-Watkins High School

Princeton High School

Minot High School

Long Prairie-Grey Eagle High School

Mankato Loyola High School

Orono High School

Foley High School

Prior Lake High School

Virginia High School

Maple Grove High School

Forest Lake Area High School

Centennial High School

Proctor High School

Monticello High School

Saint Cloud Cathedral High School

West Central Area School

Ottertail Central

Nova Classical Academy

Aberdeen Roncalli High School

Eagle Ridge Academy
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TPLACE ATHLETE

73
74
75

76
77
78
79
80
81

82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89

90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97

98

99

100
101
102
103
104

105
106
107
108
109
110
m
112
113
114

115
116

Ben Johnson
William Saari
Alec Gulseth

Colin Hackbarth
Michael Butterfield
Zach Scharpen
Josh Burgess
Weston Marx
Franklin Tomezik

Andrew Muenzhuber
Lake Doran

Mike Nagler

Darrian Kueker
Colby Deuth

Mason Voshell
Johnathan Danelski
Mitch Miller

Max Johnston
Noah Mitler

Leo Duffy

Aiden Langheim
Je Holman
Russell Pierzinski
Brooks Anderson
Gabe Grawe

Kaden Halverson
Tan Dipman

Wil Krueger
Danny Whited
Jaron Furney
Scott Klinefelter

Sam Peters

William Murphy
Jackson Tokheim
Jacob Stallings
Jake Adams
Tony Ortega
Caden Lien
Preston Ohm
Carter Andrese
Emmett Wolf
William Medvec

Ander Arnold

Harris Guibransen

1
10
11

10
12
11
10
11

12
12
12
11
11

12

11
1
1"

11
11
1"
11

12
1
12
12

11
1"

10
12
10
12
11
12

12

1

12

TRAM

Lake City High Scheo!
Fairmont High School

Dilworth-Glyndon-Feiton High

Schoal

St. Croix Central
Greenway High School
Lake City High School
St. Croix Central
Greenway High School

Saint Cloud Cathedral High
Schoal

Lake City High Schoof
Maose Lake High School
Benson High School
Fairmont High School

Lac qui Parle Valley High School

Milaca High School
Maose Lake High School

Saint Cloud Cathedral High
School

Pequot Lakes High Schoo!
Pine City High Schoo!
Rockford High School
Jordan High School

Caok County High School
Pequot Lakes High Schooi
Pequot Lakes High Schoo!

Dilworth-Glyndon-Felton High

School

Mora High Schoof
Moose Lake High School
Mora High School
Moose Lake High Schoot
Benson High School
Blake School (The)

Saint Croix Lutheran High
School

Breck School

St. Croix Central
Benson High School
Pine City High School
Fairmont High School

New London-Spicer High School
Zumbrgta-Mazeppa High School
New Landon-Spicer High School

Breck Schaol

Saint Cloud Cathedral High
Schoal

New London-Spicer High School

Breck School

RESULT

18:27.60
18:27.70
18:28.20

18:28.70
18:29.10
18:29.70
18:30.20
18:30.50
18:30.80

18:30.90
18:33.60
18:33.80
18:34.40
18:35.80
18:37.40
18:38.10
18:38.20

18:38.70
18:39.10
18:39.90
18:40.30
18:40.50
18:41.20
18:41.40
18:42.90

18:44.60
18:44.90
18:51.80
18:53.90
18:56.90
18:59.20
19:03.10

19:05.60
19:06.20
19:06.50
19:07.20
19:07.80
19:09.10
19:09.40
19:11.70
19:14.50
19:15.60

19:16.70
19:17.50

TPOINTS

72
73
74

75
76
77
78
L
80

81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88

89

97
98
99
100
101
102
103

104
105
106
107
108
109
110
1
112
113

114
115

TRHIESany U SCNOUF==m7

Saint Cloud Tech High Schoof

Saint Francis High School

Dututh East High School

Warroad High School

Cromwell-Wright High Schoot

Moose Lake High School

Blooming Prairie High School

Maple River High School

Deer River High Sehool

Mora High School

Blake School (The)

Marshall High School

Pequot Lakes High School

Zumbrota-Mazeppa High School

Montevideo High School

Big Lake High School

Onamia High School

Lakeview Christian Academy

Wrenshall High School

Chatfield High School

Melrose Area High School

Lake Crystal-Wellcome Memorial

Gibbon-Fairfax-Winthrop High School

East Central High School

Delano High School

Math & Science Academy

Owatonna High Sehool

Braham High School

Paynesville Area High School

Rockford High School

Lac qui Parle Valley High School

Menahga High School

Sauk Centre High School

Pierz High School

Pine City High School

Mitaca High School

Anoka High School »

Cook County High School

Esko High School

Wadena-Deer Creek High School

Royalton High School




RESULTS RANKINGS CALENDAR TEAMS COVERAGE DISCUSS REGISTRATION MORE

CPLACE ATHLETE

117

118
119
120
121
122

123

124
125
126
127
128
129
130
13
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
15
152
153

154
155
156
157
158
159

160

Hunter Pickerign

Tyler Ryan

Isaiah Johnson
Connor Haberman
Tj Rank

Chandler Grey

Matt Pollock

Gage Waldvoge!
Collin Frieler
Owen Engel
Charles Garbers
Jake Whitehead
Eric Johnson
Johin Meyer

Ryan Olson

Henry Dearruda-weaver
Landon Thompson
Spencer Lower
Tyler Welle

Dylan Kennedy
Sterling Boyd
Peyton Liffrig
Jason Hoeft
Blake Lochner
Matti Koski
Michael Gregoria
Koleman Lind
Chris Feldewerd
Nathan Blum
Michael Neison
Noah Lewis

Ben Wehseler

Leif Anderson
Christian Peterson
Marcus Gutierrez
Harrison Shepard
Grant Gawrisch

William Longley
Dallas Hammer
Luke Braun

Will Tracey
Michael Majerus
Carsten Sasse

Will Rekas

1

12
1
10
12

11

11
10

12
11
11

10

TEAM

Saint Croix Lutheran High
Schoal

CURESULT T

19:17.80

Zumbrota-Mazeppa High School 19:17.90
Martin County West High School 19:18.20

Pequot Lakes High School 19:21.10
Pine City High School 19:22.40
Dilworth-Glyndon-Felton High ~ 19:23.60
School

Dilworth-Glyndon-Felton High 19:25.20
Schaol

Greenway High Schoo! 19:25.50
Paynesville Area High School 19:26.80
Virginia High School 19:30.10
Fairmont High School 19:31.10
Martin County West High School 19:33.10
Paynesville Area High School 19:37.60
Melrose Area High School 19:40.90
Greenway High School 19:41.90
Cook County High School 19:43.90
Benson High Schoo! 19:44.60
Moose Lake High School 19:44.90
Melrose Area High School 19:46.60
Fairmont High School 19:49.10
Virginia High Schoaol 19:49.90
Zumbrota-Mazeppa High Schoo! 19:59.70
Paynesville Area High School 20:04.10
Zumbrata-Mazeppa High School  20:04.80
Virginia High School 20:05.60
Jordan High School 20:20.30
Pine City High Schoo! 20:21.40
Melrose Area High School 20:24.40
Biake School (The) 20:25.60
Rockford High School 20:25.80
Rockford High School 20:31.10
New London-Spicer High School  20:38.70
Cock County High School 20:40.90
Breck Schoat 20:47.60
Breck School 20:48.80
Milaca High School 20:50.90
Saint Croix Lutheran High 20:52.10
Schoal

Blake School (The) 20:52.50
Virginia High Schoo! 20:52.90
Melrase Area High School 20:53.30
Practor High School 20:54.20
Zumhbrgata-Mazeppa High School  20:57.40
Saint Croix Lutheran High 20:58.60
School

Blake School (The) 21:00.30

"~ POINTS

116

117
118
119
120
¥l

122

123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152

153
154
155

156
157

158

RS Y g UnQor—ry

Sleepy Eye Saint Marys High Schoo!

Benson High School

Holdingford High School

Minneapolis South High School

United South Central High School

Blue Earth Area High School

Rush City High School

North Lakes Academy

East Ridge High School

Spring Lake Park High School

Dilworth-Glyndon-Felton High School

Stillwater High School

Andover High School

Visitation High School

Mesabi East Hig‘h School

St. Croix Central

Canby High School

Lake City High School

Mounds View High School

Marshall Schoo! - Duluth

Osceola

Bemidji High Schoo!

Woadbury High School

Hopkins High School

Martin County West High School

Mounds Park Academy

Blaine High School

Eveleth-Gilbert High School

Roseville Area High School

Fairmont High School

New Prague High School

Moorhead High School

River Falis

Jordan High School

Park Center High School

New Richmond

Mahtomedi High School

Saint Cloud Apollo High School

Coon Rapids High School

Heritage Christian Academy

Park Cottage Grove High Schoot




RESULTS RANKINGS CALENDAR TEAMS COVERAGE DISCUSS REGISTRATION MORE

CPLACE ATHIEYE

161 Peyton Schwer

162  Wyatt Prout

163  Anthony Mangan

164  Paul Chan

165  Keaton Martin

166  Andrew Finger

167  Sam Haglund

168  Kayden Rodrick

169  Sam Knowiton

170 Hayden Hultma

m Garrett Hall

172 Andrew Hatlestad

173 Nick Steuernagel

174  Jack Hanson

175  Noah Aagnes

176  Nathan Klaers

177  Logen Hacklander

178  Elias Lund

179  Brandon Mayse

180 Devin Johnson

181  Logan Daniels

TEAM SCORES

PLACE TEAM

1 Perham High Schoo!

2 Lac qui Parle Valley High School

3 Cook Gounty High School

4 Mora High School

5 Martin County West High School

6 Greenway High School

7 Lake City High School

8 Jordan High School

9 St. Croix Central

10 Saint Cloud Cathedral High
School

1 Pine City High School

12 Benson High School

13 Fairmont High Schoo!

CTEAM )

12

10
1
1"

12
1
11
8

1
11
12
11
11

12
11
1
12
1
11

POINTS

45

128

164

170

189

207

241

242

262

270

273

307

358

Dilworth-Glyndon-Felton High
School

Virginia High School
Rackford High School

Saint Croix Lutheran High
School

Milaca High School
Rackford High School

New London-Spicer High School
Zumbrota-Mazeppa High School
Zumbrota-Mazeppa High School

Milaca High School
Milaca High School

New London-Spicer High School

Watertown-Mayer High School
Rackford High School
Virginia High School

New London-Spicer High School

Paynesville Area High School
Proctor High School

Melrose Area High School
Practor High School
Watertown-Mayer High School

SCORERS

2+5+6+8+24 (49+69)

9+10+29+39+41 (71485)

13+16+20+22493 (131+148)

4+17+28+59462 (97+99)

11412+45+55+66 (118+127)

1+15+36+76+79 (123+130)

25+34+52458+72 (77+81)

33+37+53+56+63 (92+141)

31+44+48+64+75 (78+105)

27+35+60+68+80 (88+113)

7194504904107 (120+142)

30+46+47+83+101 (106+132)

42+51+73+84+108 (126+135)

T RESULT

21:00.70

21:00.90
2111470
21:32.20

21:35.50
21:38.60
21:52.40
21:53.20
21:57.50
22:00.80
22:02.40
22:08.10
2212.70
22.12.80
22:48.80
24:02.60
24:06.60
24:30.20
24:34.80
24:58.60
25:56.10

TIMES

1:05 1-5 Split | 16:46
Avg
0:51 1-5 Split 1 17:27
Avg
1:30 1-5 Split | 17:32
Avg
1:52 1-5 Split | 17:36
Avg
1:13 1-5 Split | 17:46
Avg
2:421-5 Split | 17:33
Avg
0:58 1-5 Split ] 18:01
Avg
0:36 1-5 Split | 18:03
Avg
0:47 1-5 Split | 18:06
Avg
0:85 1-5 Split | 18:07
Avg
2:10 1-5 Split 1 18:00
Avg
1:20 1-5 Split 18:13
Avg
1:121-5 Split | 18:26
Avg

TPOINTS

159

160
161
162

163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170

m
172
173
174

175

g TIYN-DCNoL

Hibbing High School

Detroit Lakes High School

PACT Charter School

Osakis High School

Grand Rapids High School

Hawley High School

Lester Prairie High School

Roseau High School

Tartan High School

Hill-Murray School

Saint Croix Lutheran High School

Watertown-Mayer High School

Brooklyn Genter High School

Concordia Academy (Roseville)

Stephen-Argyle Central High Schoo!

Fridiey High School

Southwest Christian School

Lake of the Woods High School

Saint Cloud Christian School

Robbinsdale Armstrong High School

Edina High School

Fond du Lac Ojibwe High Schoot

Fargo North High School

Saint Thomas Academy

Breck School

Hiawatha Collegiate High Schoo!
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EGISTRATION MORE

PLACE ATHLEIE

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

Pequot Lakes High School
Dilworth-Glyndon-Felton High
School

Breck School

Paynesville Area High School
Moose Lake High School

Blake School (The)

Melrose Area High School
Virginia High School

Rockford High School

New London-Spicer High Schoo!
Zumbrota-Mazeppa High School
Saint Croix Lutheran High

School
Milaca High School

361

3n

17

422

437

443

481

558

564

646

659

690

737

TEAM

40+43+89+94+495 (119)
23+57+74+96+121 (122+159)
32454+104+1124115 (149+150)
38+65+67+124+128 (138+174)
70+82+87+98+100 (133)
18+26+102+144+153 (158)
14+61+129+134+143 (155+175)
3+125+136+140+154 (160+172)
214914145+146+161 (164+171)
109+111+114+147+165

(170+4173)

110+117+137+139+156
(166+167)

103+116+152+157+162

86+151+163+168+169

RESULT T ROING S

0:50 1-5 Split | 18:22
Avg
2:02 1-5 Split | 18:26
Avg
1:36 1-5 Split | 18:41
Avg
1:48 1-5 Split | 18:44
Avg
0:28 1-5 Split | 18:39
Avg
3:351-58plit ] 19:01
Avg
3:14 1-5 Split | 19:04
Avg
4:321-58plit | 19:19
Avg
3:56 1-5 Split | 19:37
Avg
2:43 1-5 Split { 20:01
Avg
1:48 1-5 Split | 19:53
Avg
2:29 1-5 Split | 20:20
Avg
3:25 1-5 Split | 21:01
Avg
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ILACA

Sep 22,2018
Stones Throw Golf Club

Milaca, MN
Meet History v © Add Gontent
Home Results Videos

Complete Results

View Mode:

* Results below have been formatted by MileSplit. If you see any discrepancies please see "Completed” Results

Formatted

DIVISION 3 GIRLS 5000 METER RUN FINALS

PLACE ATHLETE

=B - = R - L R e T R

NSRS N N N N RN N AN = o e el ek sl e s el s
0 N oGt AW N S S O BN YWD R W N S

Natasha Sortland
Marie Hamlin
Sydney Binsfield
Jacey Majerus
Caittin Covington
Liz Birkeland

Molly Liston

Alaina Steele
Marissa Whitehead
Isabed Schirm

Mya Kizer

Emily Vanwatermulen
Sarah Krumholz
Laura Thompson
Kendra Krueger
Mela Schmitz
Basia Babcock
Lauryn Rustad
Hailey Wegscheid
Mya Morris

Grace Hegland

Eva Holmgren
Peyton Oslin
Jackie Weyerhaeuser
Carlee Plackner
Cedar Gordon

Ava Cusciotta

Lily Hyer

Photos

EGA IVIEET

Hosted by: Milaca High School

Timing/Results: Gopher State Events

Official Meet Website

Articles Teams

¥ Elite Performances (76)

ALl RESULTS

TEAM

Entries

RESULT

Zumbrota-Mazeppa High School 18:54.40

St. Croix Central 19:06.30
Practor High School 19:21.10
Lake City High Scheo! 19:31.40
Perham High School 19:38.40
Perham High School 19:38.80
Blake School (The) 19:50.40
Pine City High School 19:53.50

Martin County West High School 19:57.10
Lac qui Parle Valley High School 19:57.20

St. Croix Central 20:07.70
Perham High School 20:08.90
Fairmont High School 20:11.20
Fairmont High School 20:22.10
Jordan High School 20:22.70
Lake City High School 20:23.80
Jordan High School 20:24.10
Perham High School 20:32.60
Perham High School 20:37.30
Perham High School 20:38.30
Lac qui Parle Valley High School 20:45.30
Mora High School 20:49.00
Mora High School 20:50.70
Blake School (The) 20:50.90
Greenway High School 20:54.50
Cook County High School 21:04.20
Rockford High School 21:07.60
Jordan High School 21:08.70

POINTS

W 0O NN W N -

RN R N NN R RN e o e e ek el ek e e b
N A W SO W 0N O U W N~

FILTER BY EVENTS

8th Grade Boys 3200 Meter Run Finals

7th Grade Boys 3200 Meter Run Finals

Division 1 Boys 5000 Meter Run Finals

Division 3 Boys 5000 Meter Run Finals

Division 4 Boys 5000 Meter Run Finals

Division 2 Boys 5000 Meter Run Finals

JV Boys 5000 Meter Run Finals

Sophomore Boys 5000 Meter Run Finals

Freshman Boys 5000 Meter Run Finals

7th Grade Girs 3200 Meter Run Finals

8th Grade Girls 3200 Meter Run Finals

Division 4 Girls 5000 Meter Run Finals

Division 1 Girls 5000 Meter Run Finals

Division 3 Girls 5000 Meter Run Finals

Sophomore Girls 5000 Meter Run Finals

JV Girls 5000 Meter Run Finals

FILTER BY GRADES

7th Graders

8th Graders

Freshmen

6th Graders

Sophomores

Juniors

Seniors

5
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PLACE ATHLETE

29
30
31

32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
M
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60

61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
n
72
73
74
75
76

Tess Houglum
Alyssa Crettol
Andrea Fromelt

Ellie Sather
Kaari Harsila
Anika Fernholz
Coriella Sheetz
Carly Chaney
Kelli Granquist
Rian Zutter
Natasha James

Johanna Schwinghamer

Sydney Carison
Kourtney Labeause
Mckenna Beltz
Taylor Shelstad
Brenna Nelson

Johannah Clementson

Abby Tweeton
Megan Bettendorf
Ellie Flaws
Lamar Gordon
Jerica Ploeger
Emma Sather
Allie Mitteness
Sophia Vezmar
Kaitlin Olson
Caroline Pollack
Grace Clark
Phebe Nelson
Augusta Brossart

Marissa John

Claire Lavigne
Malin Anderson
Baylie Norris
Rachel Anderson
Rose Goldenberg
Lilly Petty
Courtney Werner
Grace Zimmerman
Mariah Withuski
Morgan Binsfield
Natalye Quam
Claire Molt

Kari Matejka

Alex Wercinski
Abby Vizenor
Bethany Ten Haken

10
10
12

10

1

10

11
10
12

"

1
1

12

11

12
n
1

12
10
10
12

10
10
12
10
12
12

10
10
12

TEAM

Mora High School
Virginia High School

Saint Cloud Cathedral High
School

Rockford High School
Virginia High School

Lac qui Parle Valley High School
Moase Lake High School
Pequot Lakes High School
Moose Lake High School
Pequot Lakes High School
Rockford High School
Mora High School

St. Croix Central

St. Croix Gentral

Lake City High School

Lac qui Parle Valley High School
L ake City High School
Lake City High School
Perham High Schoo!
Proctor High School
Pequot Lakes High School
Caak County High School
Milaca High School
Rockford High School
Benson High School
Blake School (The)
Greenway High School
Blake School {The)
Rockford High School
Lake City High School
Proctor High School

Dilworth-Glyndon-Felton High
School

Cook County High School
Cook County High School
Greenway High School
Mora High School

Blake Schaol (The)
Mogse Lake High School
Practor High Schoot
Rockford High School

St. Craix Central

Practor High School
Zumbrota-Mazeppa High School
St. Croix Central

Martin Gounty West High School

Virginia High School
Jordan High School
Milaca High School

RESULY

21:09.20
21:11.40
21:11.60

21:12.60
21:12.80
21:13.70
21:15.10
21:16.90
21:21.60
21:24.70
21:28.90
21:31.60
21:33.50
21:34.30
21:36.10
21:37.60
21:40.90
21:42.30
21:43.20
21:44.90
21:46.30
21:46.70
21:49.20
21:49.50
21:50.50
21:51.80
21:53.40
21:53.90
21:53.90
21:56.30
21:56.50
21:56.90

22:00.20
22:01.40
22:01.60
22:01.60
22:01.90
22:06.80
22:09.50
22:11.30
22:12.50
22:13.50
22:14.50
22:14.60
22:114.70
22:15.40
22:15.90
22:18.80

POINTS

28
29
30

31
32
3
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
1
2
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
0

50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58

59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
n
72
3
0

'H\ut(':hinso‘h'H'igh School

Zimmerman High School

Redwood Valley High Schaol

Mound-Westonka High School

Nevis High School

South Ridge High School

Grand Forks Central High School

Red River High School

Fergus Falls High School

Osseo High School

Waconia High Schoo!

Mountain fron-Buhl High School

Chisago Lakes Area High School

Sartell-Saint Stephen High School

Hinckley-Finlayson High Schoot

Wayzata High School

Providence Academy

New London-Spicer High School

Elk River High School

Perham High School

Eden Valley-Watkins High School

Princeton High School

Minot High School

Long Prairie-Grey Eagle High School

Mankato Loyola High Schoo!

Orono High School

Eden Prairie High School

Foley High School

Prior Lake High School

Virginia High School

Maple Grove High School

Forest Lake Area High School

Centennial High School

Proctor High School

Monticello High School

Saint Cloud Cathedral High School

West Central Area School

Ottertail Central

Nova Classical Academy

Morris Area School

Aberdeen Ronealli High School

Eagle Ridge Academy




RESULTS RANKINGS CALENDAR TEAMS COVERAGE DISCUSS REGISTRATION MORE

“PLACE ATHLETE

77 Kate Walsberg
78 Tabitha Thatcher
79 Nicole Young

80 Kayla Meyer

81 Reese Strand

82 Emily Matejka
83 Julia Koplin

84 Brianna Morrow
85 Hannah Neusch
86 Stella Depuydt

87 Katie Lund
88 Elizabeth Danilyuk
89 Alex Stitt

90 Karly Mann

91 Mattie Johnson
922 Savannah Gamst
93 Jenna Wicht

94 Emma Friend

95 Katie Hartke

96 Ivy Kokoruda

97 Hailey Grudem
98 Louise Ramberg
99 Emma Gudahl
100  Katherine Finseth

101 Caitlin Whitehead
102 Liberty Grant

103  Georgia Witl

104  Josie Shurb

105  Corene Moeller

106 Gianna Maddy

107  Mackenzie Williams
108  Sarah Michels

109 Katie George

110 Laya Danelski

111 Laura Funk

112 Avalynn Westphal
113 Grace Grubbs

114 Lexi Tekippe

115 Kelsey Squires

116 Cherramae Erickson
117 Winona Warden

118 Sophia Strand

119 Kaylee Prihoda

120 Madison Christensen

121 Maddie Banks
122 Beccalunn

123 Alexis Berkner
124  Brooke Wuertz

10
10
12
8

12
11
1
8

10
11
12
11
10

11
12

10
10

12

"
1
10

12
1
n
n

11
12

12

12
12
1
12
10

10

TEAM

Cook County High School
Fairmont High School
Pequot Lakes High School
Melrose Area High School
Raseay High School

Martin County West High School

Lake City High Schoo!

Martin County West High School

Fairmont High Schoo!

New London-Spicer High School

Mora High School
Milaca High Schoo!

Lac qui Parle Valley High School

Greenway High School
Blake Schaool (The)

Moose Lake High School
Heritage Christian Academy

Dilworth-Glyndon-Felton High

School

Martin County West High School
Martin County West High School
Zumbrota-Mazeppa High School

Cook County High School
Fairmont High School

Dilwarth-Glyndon-Felton High

School

Martin County West High School

St. Croix Central

Lac qui Parle Valley High School
Lac qui Parle Valley High Schoo!

Fairmant High School
Greenway High School
Jordan High School
Moose Lake High School
Ottertail Central

Moose Lake High School
Melrose Area High School
Greenway High School
Pine City High School
Maose Lake High School
Virginia High School
Milaca High School
Jordan High School

Paynesville Area High School

Pine City High School
Melrose Area High School

Zumbrota-Mazeppa High School

Fairmont High School

Zumbrota-Mazeppa High School

Melrose Area High School

RESULT

'22:19.50

22:21.20
22:21.70
22:22.80
22:24.50
22:26.20
22:27.90
22:29.30
22:30.90
22:36.60
22:43.30
22:46.60
22:47.60
22:48.50
22:49.10
22:50.20
22:54.10
22:55.90

22:56.20
22:57.40
22:57.50
23:01.20
23:11.50
23:12.10

23:13.50
23:24.20
23:25.40
23:27.40
23:31.70
23:31.90
23:32.90
23:33.30
23:35.50
23:36.80
23:37.40
23:38.40
23:39.70
23:40.70
23:44.10
23:47.70
23:48.50
23:48.60
23:49.70
23:52.70
23:56.70
24:00.40
24:00.40
24:04.50

TPOINTS

74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
0

85
86
87
88
0

89

90
91
92
93
94
95

96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103

104
105
106

107
108

109

110
m
112
113
114

O i BUROY e

Saint Cloud Tech High School

Saint Francis High School

Duluth East High Schoo!

Warroad High School

Cromwell-Wright High School

Moose Lake High School

Blooming Prairie High School

Maple River High School

Deer River High School

Mora High School

Blake Schoo! (The)

Marshall High School

Pequot Lakes High School

Zumbrota-Mazeppa High School

Montevideo High School

Big Lake High Schoot

Onamia High School

Lakeview Christian Academy

Wrenshall High School

Chatfield High School

Melrose Area High School

t.ake Crystal-Wellcome Memorial

Gibbon-Fairfax-Winthrop High School

East Central High School

Delano High School

Math & Science Academy

Owatonna High School

Braham High School

Paynesville Area High School

Rockford High Schoo!

Lac qui Parle Valley High School

Menahga High Scheol

Sauk Centre High School

Pierz High School

Pine City High School

Milaca High Schoo!

Anoka High School

Cook County High School

Esko High School

Wadena-Deer Creek High School

Royalton High School
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RANKINGS CALENDAR TEAMS COVERAGE DISCUSS REGISTRATION MORE

PLACE ATHLETE

125
126
127
128
129
130
LE1
132
133

134
135

136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151

152
153
154
155
156
157

158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167

168

Tayler Harrier
Aigul Simpson
Natalie Jorshumb
Maddy Bisek
Paige Frenchick
Sophia Mitler
Adrianna Hansen
Hannah Helms

Grace Rames

Chioe Ellering
Alexus Rude

Madicyn Holmgren
Emma Avikainen
Faith Restad

Ana Juarez Hernandez

Ali Hunstad
Autumn Dimich
Trista Knebel

Lili Sampson
Olivia Vincent
Jolie Stocke
Lauren Osborn
Skylar Thingvold
Allyson Chromey
Gracelyn Ferguson
Shelby Mueller
Claire Hagen

Caroline Wehseler
Allyson Jurek
Kaitlyn Berreau
Elizabeth Raya
Leah Vraspir

Kathleen Thompson

Evelyn Castillo
Lacey Restad
Grace Beebe
Grace Hertzog
Megan Mitand
Josie Nemanich
Desera Engholm
Grace Stauffer
Riley Kowalczak
Libby Pfannenstein

Saskia Lenz

1
10

12

1

n

12,

10
11
10
11
10
12
10
10

1
10
1
11
Iy
11

11
11
1
10
12
12

1
12
1]
12
12
12
"
1"
10

11

CTEAN

TRESULY

New London-Spicer High School 24:05.50

Rackford High School
Benson High School

New London-Spicer High School
Paynesville Area High School

Benson High School
Greenway High School
Benson High School

Dilworth-Glyndon-Feiton High

School

Melrose Area High School
Dilworth-Glyndon-Fefton High

School

Roseau High School
Virginia High Schoo!
Roseau High Schao!
Benson High School

Zumbrota-Mazeppa High School

Roseau High School

Watertown-Mayer High School
New Londan-Spicer High School
New London-Spicer High School

Virginia High School

Watertown-Mayer High School

Roseau High School
Pine City High School

Watertown-Mayer High School
Watertown-Mayer High School
Saint Gloud Cathedral High

School

New Londan-Spicer High School

Proctor High School
Bensan High School

Melrose Area High Schoot
Watertown-Mayer High School
Saint Cloud Cathedral High

School
Benson High School
Roseau High School

Zumbrota-Mazeppa High School
Watertown-Mayer High School
Melrose Area High Schoo!

Virginia High School

Pequot Lakes High School
Watertown-Mayer High School

Proctor High School

Saint Cloud Gathedral High

School

24:09.80
241230
24:14.60
24:19.60
24:23.70
24:31.10
24:35.10
24:35.80

24:37.40
24:38.20

24:46.30
24:49.10
24:52.20
24:54.70
25:01.10
25:02.70
25:14.10
25:14.70
25:15.90
25:36.40
25:37.90
25:50.20
25:51.20
25:52.40
25:52.50
26:00.20

26:03.90
26:04.30
26:16.10
26:24.60
26:25.20
26:30.40

27:00.90
27:01.60
27:22.90
27:28.20
27:36.60
28:02.70
29:15.80
29:22.40
31:17.80
31:34.90

New London-Spicer High School 33:00.80

POINTS

115
116
117
118
0

119
120
121
122

123
124

125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136

137
138
139

140
111
142
143
144
145

146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155

156

Gl Y TR POCHYOT s

Sleepy Eye Saint Marys High School

Benson High School

Holdingford High Schoo!

Minneapolis South High School

United South Central High School

Blue Earth Area High School

Rush City High School

North Lakes Academy

East Ridge High School

Spring L.ake Park High Schoal

Dilworth-Glyndon-Felton High School

Stillwater High School

Andover High School
Visitation High School

Mesabi East High School

St. Croix Central

Canby High School

Lake City High School

Mounds View High School

Marshall School - Duluth

Osceola

Bemidji High Sehool

Woodbury High School

Hopkins High School

Martin County West High School

Motnds Park Academy

Biaine High School

Eveleth-Gilbert High School

Roseville Area High School

Fairmont High School

New Prague High School

Moorhead High School

River Falls

Jordan High School

Park Center High School

New Richmond

Mahtomedi High School

Saint Cloud Apollo High School

Coon Rapids High School

Heritage Christian Academy

Park Cottage Grave High School




(149+153)

Avg

RESULTS RANKINGS CALENDAR TEAMS COVERAGE DISCUSS REGISTRATION MORE Q &
PLACE ATALETE TR RESOLT POTS IO TS CIouT e
169 Rebecca Loberg 1 SaintCloud Cathedral High  33:46.30 157 Hibbing High School
School Detroit Lakes High School
TEAM SCORES PACT Charter School
PLACE TEAM POINTS SCORERS TIMES Osakis High School
1 Perham High School 57 5+6+11+17+18 (19+46) 0:58 1-5 Split | 20:07 Grand Rapids High School
Avg Hawley High School
2 Lake City High School 150 4+15¢42+44+45 (56+80) 2:10 1-5 Split | 20:58
Avg Lester Prairie High School
3 St. Croix Central 160 2+10+40+41+67 (70+97) 3:06 1-5 Split | 20:54 Roseau High School
Avg Tartan High Schoel
4 Mora High School 172 21422+28+39+62 (84) 1:12 1-5 Split | 21:16
Avg Hill-Murray School
5 Lac qui Parle Valley High 190 9+20+33+43+85 (98+99) 2:50 1-5 Split | 21:16 Saint Croix Lutheran High School
Schoot Avg Watertown-Mayer High School
6 Blake School (The) 199 7+23+52+54+63 (87) 2:111-5 Split] 21:17
Brooklyn Center High School
Avg
7 Rockford High School 200 26+31+38+50455 (66+116)  0:46 1-5 Split | 21:30 Concordia Academy (Roseville)
Avg Stephen-Argyle Central High Schoo!
8 Jordan High School 232 14+16+27+73+102 (109 3:10 1-5 Split] 21:32
9 (109) P Fridley High School
Avg
9 Proctor High School 240 3+47+457+65+68 (141+154)  2:52 1-5 Split} 21:29 Southwest Christian School
Avg Lake of the Woods High School
10 C i | - :15 1-5 Split | 21:50
ook County High Schoo 267 25+49+59+60+74 (93) l v1g5 plit| Saint Cloud Christian School
11 Fairmont High School 276 12+13+75¢82494 (100+112)  3:00 1-5 Split] 21:43 Robbinsdale Ammstrong High School
Avg Edina High School
12 Moose Lake High Schoo! 325 34+36+64+88+103 (104+107) i:18 1-5 Split122:13 Fond du Lac Ojibwe High School
vg
13 Greenway High School 325  24+53+61486+101 (106+120)  2:371-5 Split] 22:13 Fargo North High School
Avg Saint Thomas Academy
14 Martin County West High 329 8+71+79+81+90 (31+96) 2:59 1-5 Split | 22:00 Breck School
School Avg
15 PequotlakesHighSchool ~ 348  35+37+48+76+152 7:58 15 Split | 23:13 Hiawatha Collegiate High School
Avg
16 Virginia High School 367 29+32+72+108+126 (134+151)  3:37 1-5 Split | 22:38
Avg
17 Zumbrota-Mazeppa High 386 1469+92+111+113 (129+148)  5:06 1-5 Split| 22:24
School Avg
18 Dilworth-Glyndon-Felton High 488 58+89+95+122+124 2:411-5 Split | 23:27
School Avg
19 Melrose Area High School 529 774165¢+110+114+123 2:14 1-5 Split ] 23:42
{143+150) Avg
20 Benson High School 536 51+117+119+121+128 3:04 1-5 Split | 23:59
(142+146) Avg
4l New London-Spicer High 581 83+115+118+132+133 2:39 1-5 Split | 24:17
School {140+156) Avg
22 Roseau High School 596 78+125¢1274130+136 (147)  3:251-5 Split| 24:35
Avg
23 Saint Cloud Cathedral High 626 30+1394145+155+157 12:34 1-5 Split | 27:48
School Avg
24 Watertown-Mayer High School 685 131+135+137+138+144 1:11 1-5 Split | 25:48
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ST. CHARLES INVITE

NAME PL 1600 3200 5000 Split 1] #2 #3 | 2017
Tim a1 || 7o | 1508 AN, DNR
Johan 20 5:48 12:07 18:52 548 | 6:25 | 6:45 | DNR
Gavin 34 5:57 12:39 19:42 5:57 | 6:42 | 7:03 | 20:57
Carl 46 6:12 13:09 20:38 6:12 | 6:57 | 7:29 | 20:34
Luke 45 6:19 13:13 20:34 6:19 1 6:54 | 7:21 | DNR
Dru 49 6:39 13:56 21:08 6:39 | 7:16 | 7:12 | 20:30
Jimmy 61 6:45 14:07 21:51 6:45 | 7:22 | 7:44 | 21:35
Victor 63 6:45 14:10 22:08 6:45 ] 7:25 | 7:58 | 23:03
Kellen 76 7:13 15:19 23:53 7:13 ] 8:06 | 8:35 | 24.52
Khaleel 88 7:14 16:23 25.18 7:14 | 9:09 | 8:55 | DNR
Xander 82 7:23 15:49 24.35 7:231 8:26 | 8:46 | DNR
Jeremiah 89 7:50 16:19 25.18 7:50 ] 8:29 | 8:59 | DNR
Natalie G 9 6:55 14:25 22:03 6:55| 7:30 ] 7:38 | DNR
Medora 13 7:10 14:55 22:47 7:10 | 7:45 | 7:52 | 24.11
EmmaH 29 712 15:28 24 .12 7:12 | 8:16 | 8:44 | DNR
Hailey 36 717 15:35 24 .51 7:17 ] 8:18 | 9:06 | 22:41
Emma B 21 7:17 15:11 23:33 717 | 7:56 | 8:22 |24 .41
Brielle 40 7:40 16:37 25.46 7:40 | 7:57 | 9:09 | 25,22
Lizzi 51 8:11 17:10 26.36 8:11 | 8:59 | 9:25 | 25.48
Lauren 48 8:12 17:09 26.23 8:12 1] 8:07 | 9:14 | DNR
Kennedy 59 8:46 18:28 28.17 8:46 | 9:42 | 9:49 | DNR
Lindsay 62 9:00 19:09 29.00 9:00 | 10:09] 9:51 |27.40
Jolee 44 7:595 17:01 26.11 7:551] 9:06 | 9:51 | 22:51
Natalie S 47 h 8?15 17:06 26.22 8:01] 8:511] 9:16 | 27.41

9/27/2018



ST. CHARLES INVITE
MaKenna M 64 9:00 19:03 | 29.02 9:00 | 10:03] 9:59 | DNR
Kiley 68 9:13 19:21 | 29.55 9:13 110:08/10:34] 28.33
Olivia 73 9:45 21:06 | 32.26 9:45 111:21]11:40] 28.42
Cassidy 66 9:00 18:43 | 29.09 9:00 | 9:43 {10:26] DNR
Emily DNR DNR

9/27/2018
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36

37

2018 St. Charles Invitational
St. Charles Golf Course, St. Charles, MN
Sept. 27, 2018
Varsity Boys 5000M

Name

Luke O'Hare
Austin Dawley
Samson Hagen
Alex Lawrence
Axel Daood
Korrigan Diercks
Jakob Ratelle
Griffin Doughty
Aidan Ellinghuysen
Thomas Lechnir
Jake Boudreau
Andrew Krause
Camdan Nolop
Baylor Hagen
Andrew O'Hara
Tyler Rislov

Cody Kowalski
Jesse O'Driscoll
Dane McCormick
Johan Zorn
Mitchell Ledebuhr
Christopher Remling
Scott Boelman
Ricky Buchanan
Caleb Goff
Graeden Juenemann
Preston Sires
Bryce Duffy
Jonathan Tienter
Aleric Frick

Jack Redman
Bryan Chavez
Brad Colbenson
Gavin Siewert
Andrew McNeill
Cooper Hofschulte
Preston Munson
Chase Neubauer
Taite Clark

Owen McDonald

Gra

de
10
12
11
12
12
11
10
12
12
11
11
12
11
9
9
9
9
12
12
9
11
10
10
11
8
9

.9

1
9
10
9
10
10
9
9
10
10
9
12
9

Team
Lewiston-Altura/Rushford-Peterson
Plainview-Elgin-Miliville
Plainview-Elgin-Millville
Stewartville

St. Charles High School

St. Charles High School
Stewartville
Plainview-Elgin-Millville
Lewiston-Altura/Rushford-Peterson
La Crescent

La Crescent
Plainview-Elgin-Millville

La Crescent
Plainview-Elgin-Millville

St. Charles High School
Lewiston-Altura/Rushford-Peterson
La Crescent

Schaeffer Academy

La Crescent

Lake City
Lewiston-Altura/Rushford-Peterson
Stewartville

Stewartville
Lewiston-Altura/Rushford-Peterson
Stewartville

Dover-Eyota

Stewartville

La Crescent
Plainview-Elgin-Millville
Lewiston-Altura/Rushford-Peterson
La Crescent

St. Charles High School
Lewiston-Altura/Rushford-Peterson
Lake City
Lewiston-Altura/Rushford-Peterson
Plainview-Elgin-Millville
Plainview-Elgin-Millville
Stewartville
Plainview-Elgin-Millville
Dover-Eyota

Time

17:16.9
17:19.6
17:20.5
18:00.7
18:01.5
18:01.8
18:15.9
18:16.5
18:21.1
18:21.4
18:24.6
18:28.7
18:30.5
18:31.5
18:32.2
18:36.9
18:37.9
18:38.4
18:43.5
18:52.3
18:56.5
19:06.1
19:06.3
19:09.5
19:12.2
19:18.4
19:20.2
19:20.9
19:30.1
19:32.2
19:33.2
19:35.4
19:36.9
19:42.0
19:46.8
19:47.8
19:48.3
19:57.3
20:00.5
20:02.4

Pace
5:34
5:35
5:35
5:48
5:49
5:49
5:53
5:53
5:55
5:55
5:56
5:57
5:58
5:58
5:58
6:00
6:00
6:00
6:02
6:05
6:06
6:09
6:09
6:10
6:11
6:13
6:14
6:14
6:17
6:18
6:18
6:19
6:19
6:21
6:22
6:23
6:23
6:26
6:27
6:28



41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70

38

39
40
41

42
43

44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52

53

54

55
56

57

Jadon Ratelle
Austin Embke
Jackson Hale
Hunter Mart
Luke Sfifton

Carl Rol

Colton Garity
Tyler Groth
Andru Kohrs
Aidan Kluth
Courtney Decook
Aiden Anderson
Wesley Dean
Shane Arnold
Riley Serfling
Kolton Arndorfer
Jonas Tilburt
Ethan Gilbert
Jaedon Trogstad
Isaac Hauser
Jimmy Anderson
Josh Yetter
Victor Holland
Tony Roberton

Matthew Scaglione

Dylan Yennie
Noah Broadwater
Trent Hungerholt
Malachi Walters
Tate Pieper

12
12
9

Stewartville

La Crescent

GMLOS
Lewiston-Altura/Rushford-Peterson
Lake City

Lake City

Dover-Eyota

La Crescent

Lake City

Schaeffer Academy
Stewartville
Plainview-Elgin-Millville
Kingsland

St. Charles High School
LLanesboro Fillmore Central
GMLOS

Schaeffer Academy
GMLOS

Dover-Eyota

Kingsland

Lake City

Stewartville

Lake City
Plainview-Elgin-Millville
GMLOS

Stewartville

Kingsland

GMLOS
Plainview-Elgin-Millville
Lanesboro Fillmore Central

20:14.1
20:21.4
20:28.6
20:34.0
20:34.8
20:38.4
20:52.1
20:59.4
21:08.2
21:14.5
21:19.5
21:20.9
21:22.3
21:254
21:27.1
21:32.3
21:32.8
21:41.2
21:47.4
21:51.4
21:51.5
22:07.2
22:08.2
22:13.3
22:25.6
22:42.9
22:54.4
22:58.4
22:58.5
23:01.5

Results by Josh Gerber of Wayzata Results Inc. Results will be posted @ www.wayzataresults.com

Place
71
72
73
74
75
76

TmPI
58
59
60
61
62

Name

Daniel Erickson
Reese Wolf
Nathan O'Connell
Zac Hoffman
Joey Lange
Kellen Peterson

2018 St. Charles Invitational

St. Charles Golf Course, St. Charles, MN
Sept. 27, 2018

Varsity Boys 5000M

Grade
12

12

9

10

12

10

Team

Laneshoro Fillmore Central
Kingsland

Kingsland

GMLOS

Lanesboro Fillmore Central
Lake City

Time

23.07.4
23:12.4
23:14.1
23:24.5
23:29.3
23:53.6

6:31
6:34
6:36
6:38
6:38
6:39
6:44
6:46
6:49
6:51
6:52
6:53
6:53
6:54
6:55
6:56
6:57
6:59
7:01
7:03
7:03
7:08
7:08
7:10
7:14
7:19
7:23
7:24
7:24
7:25

Pace
7:27
7:29
7:29
7:33
7.34
7:42



Results by Josh Gerber of Wayzata Resuilts Inc. Resuits will be posted @ www.wayzataresults.com

77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99

63 Michael Hansen

64 Mason Geier
65 Jared Peterson

66 Benjamin Erickson
67 Tyler Aeschlimann

Xander Scott
Josh Martin

Brendon Honken

68 Blake Ponto

Andrew McClellen
69 Treyton Pokorney
Kahleel McWilliams
Jeremiah Milam
70 Jacob McMahan

71 Joe Carter
72  Jarrett Minot
73 Jay Bissen

Trenton Erickson

Caevan Judge

74 Cole Morgan
Jay Baldus
Cjlee

Haden Chandler

1
10
11

St. Charles High School

GMLOS

Lanesbhoro Fillmore Central
Lanesboro Fillmore Central
Dover-Eyota

Lake City

Plainview-Elgin-Millville
Lewiston-Altura/Rushford-Peterson
Dover-Eyota
Lewiston-Altura/Rushford-Peterson
Kingsland

Lake City

Lake City

Dover-Eyota

Schaeffer Academy

Schaeffer Academy

Lanesboro Fillmore Central
GMLOS

Plainview-Elgin-Millville

Schaeffer Academy

GMLOS
Lewiston-Altura/Rushford-Peterson
GMLOS

2018 St. Charles Invitational
St. Charles Golf Course, St. Charles, MN
Sept. 27, 2018
Varsity Boys 50eM

(17:59.4 89:56.8 1:11.9)

(18:31.6 92:37.9 0:22.1)

1. 39 Plainview-Elgin-Millville

1 2 Austin Dawley 12 17:19.6
2 3 Samson Hagen 11 17:20.5
3 8 Griffin Doughty 12 18:16.5
4 12 Andrew Krause 12 18:28.7
S 14 Baylor Hagen 9 18:31.5
6 ( 29) Jonathan Tienter 9 19:30.1
7 ( 35) Cooper Hofschulte 1@ 19:47.8
2, 790 La Crescent

1 186 Thomas Lechnir 11 18:21.4
2 11 Jake Boudreau 11 18:24.6
3 13 Camdan Nolop 11 18:30.5
4 17 Cody Kowalski 9 18:37.9
5 19 Dane McCormick 12 18:43.5
6 ( 28) Bryce Duffy 11 19:20.9
7 { 31) Jack Redman 9 19:33.2
3. 71 Lewiston-Altura/Rushford-Peterson

(18:28.2 92:20.9 1:52.6)

23:55.6
24:02.6
24:11.7
24:23.0
24:27.0
24:35.0
24:37.7
24:49.6
24:53.2
25:14.5
25:17.2
25:18.5
25:18.8
25:22.4
25:31.7
26:00.6
26:36.6
26:51.1
27:28.0
27:47.2
27:51.4
28:16.6
28:22.7

7:43
7:45
7:48
7:51
7:53
7:55
7:56
8:00
8:01
8:08
8:09
8:09
8:09
8:10
8:13
8:23
8:34
8:39
8:51
8:57
8:58
9:.07
9:09



1 1 Luke O'Hare 10 17:16.9

2 9 Aidan Ellinghuysen 12 18:21.1

3 16 Tyler Rislov 9 18:36.9

4 21 Mitchell Ledebuhr 11 18:56.5

5 24 Ricky Buchanan 11 19:09.5

6 ( 30) Aleric Frick 10 19:32.2

7 ( 33) Brad Colbenson 18 19:36.9

4. 81 Stewartville (18:44.3 93:41.2 1:11.5)
1 4 Alex Lawrence 12 18:00.7

2 7 Jakob Ratelle 10 18:15.9

3 22 Christopher Remling 10 19:06.1

4 23 Scott Boelman 18 19:06.3

5 25 Caleb Goff 8 19:12.2

6 ( 27) Preston Sires 9 19:20.2

7 ( 36) Chase Neubaver 9 19:57.3

5 183 St. Charles High School (19:87.3 95:36.3 3:23.9)
1 S Axel Daocod 12 18:01.5

2 6 Korrigan Diercks 11 18:01.8

3 15 Andrew O'Hara 9 18:32.2

4 32 Bryan Chavez 18 19:35.4

5 45 Shane Arnold 9 21:25.4

6 ( 63) Michael Hansen 9 23:55.6

6. 175 Lake City (20:11.2 100:55.7 2:15.9)
1 20 3Johan Zorn 9 18:52.3

2 34 Gavin Siewert 9 19:42.9

3 39 Luke Sfifton 10 20:34.8

4 4@ Carl Rol 10 20:38.4

5 42 Andru Kohrs 9 21:08.2

6 ( 52) 3immy Anderson 12 21:51.5

7  ( 53) victor Holland 12 22:08.2

7 221 Dover-Eyota (21:17.5 106:27.3 5:08.6)
1 26 Graeden Juenemann 9 19:18.4

2 37 Owen McDonald 9 20:02.4

3 41 Colton Garity 9 20:52.1

4 50 Jaedon Trogstad 12 21:47.4

5 67 Tyler Aeschlimann 12 24:27.6

6 ( 68) Blake Ponto 10 24:53.2

7 ( 70) Jacob McMahan 9 25:22.4

8. 244 GMLOS (21:49.3 169:06.1 2:29.8)
1 38 Jackson Hale 12 20:28.6

2 47 Kolton Arndorfer 12 21:32.3

3 49 Ethan Gilbert 11 21:41.2

4 54 Matthew Scaglione 12 22:25.6

5 56 Trent Hungerholt 12 22:58.4

6 ( 61) Zac Hoffman 1@ 23:24.5

7 ( 64) Mason Geier 10 24:02.6

9 252 Schaeffer Academy (22:35.6 112:58.9 7:22.2)
1 18 Jesse 0'Driscoll 12 18:38.4

2 43 Aidan Kluth 9 21:14.5

3 48 Jonas Tilburt 12 21:32.8

4 71 Joe Carter 12 25:31.7

5 72 Jarrett Minot 9 26:00.6

6 ( 74) Cole Morgan 9 27:47.2
ie. 269 Kingsland (22:31.0 112:34.6 1:51.8)
1 44 Wesley Dean 11 21:22.3

2 51 TIsaac Hauser 9 21:51.4

3 55 Noah Broadwater 9 22:54.4



Reese Wolf 12 23:

(23:03.4 115:17.0 2:44.6)

Results by Josh Gerber of Wayzata Results
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11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22

23
24

4 59 12.4
S 60 Nathan 0'Connell 9 23:14.1
6 ( 69) Treyton Pokorney 16 25:17.2
11. 288 Lanesboro Fillmore Central

1 46 Riley Serfling 9 21:27.1
2 57 Tate Pieper 9 23:01.5
3 58 Daniel Erickson 12 23:67.4
4 62 Joey Lange 12 23:29.3
5 65 Jared Peterson 10 24:11.7
6 ( 66) Benjamin Erickson 9 24:23.0
7 ( 73) Jay Bissen 12 26:36.6

Inc.

Results will be posted @ www.wayzataresults.com

2018 St. Charles Invitational
St. Charles Golf Course, St. Charles, MN

Name

Kailee Malone
Madilyn Simon
Laura Pedelty
Isabel Field

Molly Kate Hagen
Christina Schmidt
Malia Neison
Grace Waltman
Natalie Gates
Lydia Rosendahl
Katy Steffes
Olivia Field
Medora Stuhr
Maia Peterson
Allie Sveen
Gloria Nelson
Ashley Muenzenberger
Brielle Ruen
Celia Cole
Katelin Prinsen
Emma Berger
Adeline Miner
Sydney Alstat
Emily Snyder
Grace Buchanan
Hannah Linder
Elizabeth Coons
Ainsley Schwantz

Sept. 27, 2018
Varsity Girls 5000M
Grade Team
11 Stewartville
9 Plainview-Elgin-Millville
12 Stewartville
11  Stewartville
8 Plainview-Elgin-Millville
12 Dover-Eyota
9 Dover-Eyota
11 Stewartville
7  Lake City
9 LaCrescent
11 La Crescent
9 Stewartville
8 Lake City
10 Stewartville
7 Plainview-Elgin-Miliville
11 Stewartville
10 La Crescent
9 Lanesboro Fillmore Central
9 St. Charles High School
12 Lanesboro Fillmore Central
9 Lake City
8 Lanesboro Fillmore Central
9 GMLOS
12 Lanesboro Fillmore Central
9 Lewiston-Altura/Rushford-Peterson
10 Lewiston-Altura/Rushford-Peterson
11 Plainview-Elgin-Millville
7  Plainview-Elgin-Millville

Time

20:23.6
20:32.5
21:15.5
21:25.9
21:46.6
21:50.1
21:53.1
21:55.5
22:03.7
22:18.2
22:19.9
22:37.1
22:47.4
22:52.2
22:52.5
22:55.9
22:58.3
23:03.8
23:04.6
23:22.9
23:33.6
23:38.7
23:40.4
23:43.8
23:45.5
23:47.7
23:48.4
23:49.2

Pace
6:34
6:37
6:51
6:54
7:01
7.02
7:03
7:04
7.07
7:11
7:12
717
7:21
7:22
7:22
7:23
7:24
7.26
7:26
7:32
7:35
7:37
7:38
7:39
7:39
7:40
7:40
7:41



29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70

25
26
27
28
29

30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37

38
39
40

41
42

43
44

45
46

47
48

Emma Hofschulte
Jordyn Schumacher
Susan Mettler
Renee Lechner
Qlivia Anderson
Adeline Crow
Molly Franzose
Hailey Reckmann
Allison Hansen
Anna Daood
Kelly Ristau
Brielle Reckmann
Nora Rein
Madisyn Nackers
Winona Morgan
Jolee Weyer
Julia Lechnir
Hope Dion
Natalie Swanson
Lauren Kennedy
Sydnie Bissen
Tori Kittleson
Lizzie Keller
Jannessa Larsen
Sarah Kulas
Maddie Merten
Dyillon Lohmann
Courtney Krier
Bridget Fuchsel
Erin Jaquette
Kennedy Reckmann
Jasmine Liebenow
Lauren Frisch
Lindsay Hawkins
Mya Postier
Makenna Mehrkens
Paige Wendt
Cassidy Dudley
Claire Eckbom
Kiley Stiene

Mai Gjere
Sydney Eickhoff

Lake City
Plainview-Elgin-Millville
Kingsland

Kingsland
Plainview-Elgin-Millville
Schaeffer Academy

La Crescent

Lake City

St. Charles High School
St. Charles High School
Lanesboro Fillmore Central
Lake City

Lanesboro Fillmore Central
GMLOS

Schaeffer Academy
Lake City

La Crescent

GMLOS

Lake City

Lake City

GMLOS

St. Charles High School
Lake City
Lewiston-Altura/Rushford-Peterson
St. Charles High School
GMLOS

Stewartville
Plainview-Elgin-Millville
La Crescent

La Crescent

Lake City
Plainview-Elgin-Millville
Plainview-Elgin-Millville
Lake City
Plainview-Elgin-Millville
Lake City

Dover-Eyota

Lake City

Schaeffer Academy
Lake City

Lanesboro Fillmore Central
Kingsland

24:12.1
24:15.7
24:17.0
24:17 1
24:24.3
24:28.6
24:34.2
24:51.0
24:55.9
25:00.9
25:29.9
25:46.4
25:46.6
25:57.8
25:58.7
26:11.4
26:19.2
26:21.7
26:22.0
26:23.1
26:24.9
26:26.4
26:36.1
26:42.6
26:44.2
26:45.4
27:00.3
27:11.6
27:59.0
28:01.1
28:17.7
28:21.8
28:51.5
29:00.1
29:004
29:02.7
29:.07.4
29:09.7
29:21.8
29:55.9
30:11.3
30:31.4

Results by Josh Gerber of Wayzata Results Inc. Results will be posted @ www.wayzataresulfs.com

2018 St. Charles Invitational
St. Charles Golf Course, St. Charles, MN

Sept. 27, 2018

7:48
7:49
7:49
7:49
7:52
7:53
7:55
8:00
8:02
8.04
8:13
8:18
8:18
8:22
8.:22
8:26
8:29
8:30
8:30
8:30
8:31
8:31
8:34
8:36
8:37
8:37
8:42
8:46
9:01
9:02
9:07
9:08
9:18
9:21
9:21
9:21
9:23
9:24
9:28
9:39
9:43
9:50



Varsity Girls 5000M

Place TmPl Name Grade Team Time Pace
71 49 Jenelle Lovejoy 11 GMLOS 31:016 10:00
72 Sophie Pieper 10 Lanesboro Fillmore Central 32:11.7 10:22
73 Olivia Berger 11 Lake City 32:26.1  10:27
74 50 Ava Wilde 10 GMLOS 32:54.0 10:36
75 51 Merredith Farlinger 10 Kingsland 33:25.4 10:46
76 52 Dane Canario 10 Kingsland 35:349 11:28

Results by Josh Gerber of Wayzata Results Inc. Results will be posted @ www.wayzataresults.com

2018 St. Charles Invitational
St. Charles Golf Course, St. Charles, MN
Sept. 27, 2018
Varsity Girls 500eM

1. 24 Stewartville (21:31.6 107:37.6 2:13.5)
1 1 Kailee Malone 11 20:23.6
2 3 laura Pedelty 12 21:15.5
‘3 4 Isabel Field 11 21:25.9
4 6 Grace Waltman 11 21:55.5
5 10 Olivia Field 9 22:37.1
6 ( 12) Maia Peterson 10 22:52.2
7 ( 14) Gloria Nelson 11 22:55.9
2. 67 Plainview-Elgin-Millville (22:33.9 112:49.2 3:16.7)
1 2 Madilyn Simon 9 20:32.5
2 5 Molly Kate Hagen 8 21:46.6
3 13 Allie Sveen 7 22:52.5
4 23 Elizabeth Coons 11 23:48.4
5 24 Ainsley Schwantz 7 23:49.2
6 ( 26) Jordyn Schumacher 1@ 24:15.7
7 ( 29) Olivia Anderson 11 24:24.3
3. 93 Lake City (23:29.6 117:27.8 2:47.3)
1 7 Natalie Gates 7 22:03.7
2 11 Medora Stuhr 8 22:47.4
3 19 Emma Berger 9 23:33.6
4 25 Emma Hofschulte 8 24:12.1
5 31 Hailey Reckmann 9 24:51.0
6 ( 35) Brielle Reckmann 9 25:46.4
7 ( 38) Jolee Weyer 9 26:11.4
4. 181 La Crescent (23:42.6 118:29.8 4:01.0)
1 8 Lydia Rosendahl 9o 22:18.2
2 9 Katy Steffes 11 22:19.9
3 15 Ashley Muenzenberger 10 22:58.3
4 30 Molly Franzose 12 24:34.2
5 39 Julia Lechnir 9 26:19.2
6 ( 45) Bridget Fuchsel 9 27:59.0
7 ( 46) Erin Jaquette 11 28:01.1
5. 118 Laneshoro Fillmore Central (23:51.9 119:19.1 2:26.1)
1 16 Brielle Ruen 9 23:03.8
2 18 Katelin Prinsen 12 23:22.9



3 20 Adeline Miner 8 23:38.7
4 22 Emily Snyder 12 23:43.8
5 34 Kelly Ristau 10 25:29.9
6 ( 36) Nora Rein 11 25:46.6
7 ( 47) Mai Gjere 11 36:11.3
6. 167 St. Charles High School (25:14.4 126:12.9 3:39.6)
1 17 Celia Cole 9 23:04.6
2 32 Allison Hansen 11 24:55.9
3 33 Anna Daood 10 25:00.9
4 42 Tori Kittleson 11 26:26.4
5 43 Sarah Kulas 11 26:44.2
7. 183 GMLOS (25:50.1 129:18.2 3:85.8)
1 21 Sydney Alstat 9 23:40.4
2 37 Madisyn Nackers 8 25:57.8
3 40 Hope Dion 11 26:21.7
a4 41 Sydnie Bissen 12 26:24.9
S 44 Maddie Merten 11 26:45.4
6 ( 49) Jenelle Lovejoy 11 31:01.6
7  ( 50) Ava Wilde 10 32:54.0
8. 206 Kingsland (29:37.2 148:05.811:17.9)
1 27 Susan Mettler 9 24:17.0
2 28 Renee Lechner 12 24:17.1
3 48 Sydney Eickhoff 12 30:31.4
4 51 Merredith Farlinger 10 33:25.4
5 52 Dane Canario 10 35:34.9
Results by Josh Gerber of Wayzata Results Inc. Results will be posted @ www.wayzataresults.com

Incomplete Teams:

Dover-Eyota
Christina Schmidt 12, Malia Nelson 9, Paige Wendt 9

Lewiston-Altura/Rushford-Peterson
Grace Buchanan 9, Hannah Linder 10, Jannessa Larsen 10

Schaeffer Academy
Adeline Crow 7, Winona Morgan 7, Claire Eckbom 9

2018 St. Charles Invitational
St. Charles Golf Course, St. Charles, MN
Sept. 27, 2018
Junior Varsity Boys 5000M

Place TmPl Name Grade Team Time Pace
1 1  Andrew McNeill 9 Lewiston-Altura/Rushford-Peterson  19:46.8 6:22
2 2 Preston Munson 10 Plainview-Elgin-Millville 19:1483 6:23
3 3 Taite Clark 12 Plainview-Elgin-Millville 20:00.5 6:27
4 Jadon Ratelle 8 Stewartville 20:141 6:31
5 Austin Embke 11 La Crescent 20:21.4 6:34
6 4  Hunter Mart 9 Lewiston-Altura/Rushford-Peterson  20:34.0  6:38
7 Tyler Groth 9 La Crescent 20:594 6:46



8 Courtney Decook 12 Stewartville 21:19.5 6:52

9 5 Aiden Anderson 9 Plainview-Elgin-Millville 21:208 6:53
10 Josh Yetter 10 Stewartville 22:.07.2 7.08
11 6 Tony Roberton 9 Plainview-Elgin-Millville 22:133 710
12 Dylan Yennie - 9 Stewartville 22429 719
13 7  Malachi Walters 12 Plainview-Elgin-Millville 22:585 724
14 Kellen Peterson 10 Lake City 23536 742
15 Xander Scott 9 Lake City 24:35.0 7:55
16 8 Josh Martin 9 Plainview-Elgin-Millville 24:37.7 7:56
17 9 Brendon Honken 12 Lewiston-Altura/Rushford-Peterson  24:49.6  8:00
18 10 Andrew McClellen 9 Lewiston-Altura/Rushford-Peterson  25:14.5  8:08
19 Kahleel McWilliams 10 Lake City 25:185 8:09
20 Jeremiah Milam 9 Lake City 25:18.8 8:09
21 Trenton Erickson 9 GMLOS 26:51.1 8:39
22 11 Caevan Judge 9 Plainview-Elgin-Millville 27:28.0 8:51
23 Jay Baldus 11  GMLOS 27:514 858
24 12 Cjlee 10 Lewiston-Altura/Rushford-Peterson 28:16.6  9:07
25 Haden Chandler 1 GMLOS 28:22.7 9.09

Results by Josh Gerber of Wayzata Results Inc. Results will be posted @ www.wayzataresults.com

2018 St. Charles Invitational
St. Charles Golf Course, St. Charles, MN
Sept. 27, 2018
Junior Varsity Boys 500eM

1. 23 Plainview-Elgin-Millville (21:16.3 106:21.5 3:18.2)
1 2 Preston Munson 10 19:48.3
2 3 Taite Clark 12 20:00.5
3 5 Aiden Anderson 9 21:20.9
4 6 Tony Roberton 9 22:13.3
5 7 Malachi Walters 12 22:58.5
6 ( 8) Josh Martin 9 24:37.7
7 ( 11) Caevan Judge 9 27:28.0
2 36 Lewiston-Altura/Rushford-Peterson  (23:44.3 118:41.5 8:29.8)
1 1 Andrew McNeill 9 19:46.8
2 4 Hunter Mart 9 20:34.0
3 9 Brendon Honken 12 24:49.6
4 19 Andrew McClellen 9 25:14.5
5 12 Cj Lee 10 28:16.6
Results by Josh Gerber of Wayzata Results Inc. Results will be posted @ www.wayzataresults.com

Incomplete Teams:

Stewartville
Jadon Ratelle 8, Courtney Decook 12, Josh Yetter 18, Dylan Yennie 9

La Crescent
Austin Embke 11, Tyler Groth 9

Lake City



Kellen Peterson 10, Xander Scott 9, Kahleel McWilliams 10, Jeremiah Milam 9

6MLOS
Trenton Erickson 9, Jay Baldus 11, Haden Chandler 11
2018 St. Charles Invitational
St. Charles Golf Course, St. Charles, MN
Sept. 27, 2018
Junior Varsity Girls 5000M
Place TmPl Name Grade Team Time Pace
1 1 Natalie Swanson 8 Lake City 26:22.0 8:30
2 2 lLauren Kennedy 7 Lake City 26:23.1 8:30
3 3 Lizzie Keller ' 9 Lake City 26:36.1 8:34
4 Dylion Lohmann 9 Stewartville 27:00.3 842
5 Courtney Krier 11 Plainview-Elgin-Miliville 27:11.6 8:46
6 4 Kennedy Reckmann 10 Lake City 28:17.7 9:07
7 Jasmine Liebenow 12 Plainview-Elgin-Millville 28:21.8 9:08
8 Lauren Frisch 10  Plainview-Elgin-Millville 28:51.5 9:18
9 5 Lindsay Hawkins 10 Lake City 29:00.1 9:21
10 Mya Postier 10  Plainview-Elgin-Millville 29:00.4 9:21
11 6 Makenna Mehrkens 7 Lake City 29:02.7 9:21
12 7  Cassidy Dudley 7 Lake City 29:09.7 9:24
13 Kiley Stiene 9 Lake City 29:55.9 9:39
14 Sophie Pieper 10 Lanesboro Fillmore Central  32:11.7 10:22
15 Olivia Berger 11 Lake City 32:26.1  10:27

Resuits by Josh Gerber of Wayzata Results Inc. Results will be posted @ www.wayzataresults.com

2018 St. Charles Invitational
St. Charles Golf Course, St. Charles, MN
Sept. 27, 2018
Junior Varsity Girls 5eeeM

1. 15 tLake City (27:19.8 136:39.0@ 2:38.1)
1 1 Natalie Swanson 8 26:22.90
2 2 Lauren Kennedy 7 26:23.1
3 3 Lizzie Keller 9 26:36.1
4 4 Kennedy Reckmann 10 28:17.7
5 5 Lindsay Hawkins 10 29:00.1
6 ( 6) Makenna Mehrkens 7 29:02.7
7 ( 7) Cassidy Dudley 7 29:09.7
Results by Josh Gerber of Wayzata Results Inc. Results will be posted @ www.wayzataresults.com

Incomplete Teams:

Stewartville
Dyllon Lohmann 9

Plainview-Elgin-Millville



Courtney Krier 11, Jasmine Liebenow 12, Lauren Frisch 1@, Mya Postier 10

Lanesboro Fillmore Central
Sophie Pieper 10

Place TmPl Name
1 1 Gabe Huelskamp
2 2 Nick Wieser
3 3 Ethan Franzose
4 4 Sawyer Roessler
5 Josh Meskill
6 5 Ryan Prinsen
7 Garian Wallgren
8 6 Lane Waller
9 7 Ben Hagen
10 8 Tyler Betthause
M 9 Cameron Ruechel
12 10 Jack Kreutzman
13 Zachary Watson
14 11 Levi Ferden
15 Nicholas Weist
16 12 Sam Adamczk
17 13 Logan Johnson
18 Braxton Tlougan
19 14  Nathan Jeche
20 156 Zack Spitzer
21 Tim Cooper
22 16 Austin Smith
23 17  Wyatt Farrell
24 18 Reed Neubauer
25 19 Sam Culver
26 20 Jayden Higgins
27 Beck Warren
28 Isaac Snyder
29 Quinton Tripp
30 21 Gordon Remling
31 22 Riley Schild
32 Henry Gray
33 Ethan Husgen
34 Jackson Struhar
35 23 Erik Shaw
36 Jackson Yetter
37 24 Aidan Kiefer

2018 St. Charles Invitational
St. Charles Golf Course, St. Charles, MN

Sept. 27, 2018

Junior High Boys 3200M

@
g
-
®

0 N N0 O NN NSNNONSNNNNSNONN NN 00~ 0 00 00 o

Team
Lewiston-Altura/Rushford-Peterson
La Crescent

La Crescent

St. Charles High School

Kingsland
Lewiston-Altura/Rushford-Peterson
Plainview-Elgin-Millville

St. Charles High School
Stewartville
Lewiston-Altura/Rushford-Peterson
GMLOS

La Crescent

Dover-Eyota

St. Charles High School
Lanesboro Fillmore Central
Lewiston-Altura/Rushford-Peterson
Stewartville
Plainview-Elgin-Millville
Stewartville

St. Charles High School

Lake City

La Crescent

La Crescent

Stewartville

La Crescent

Stewartville

Kingsland

Lanesboro Fillmore Central
Lanesboro Fillmore Central
Stewartville

Stewartville

Stewartville

Stewartville

Stewartville

GMLOS

Stewartville

GMLOS

Time

12:14.4
12:19.4
12:35.6
12:55.5
12:56.5
13:05.7
13:07.6
13:08.3
13:09.1
13:10.6
13:26.5
13:37.7
13:39.4
13:51.4
13:54.9
13:58.0
13:58.0
13:58.1
14:00.8
14:01.6
14:08.9
14:15.0
14:20.5
14:25.7
14:28.2
14:34.7
14:46.6
14:47.0
15:09.1
15:27.8
15:.27.9
15:28.8
156:36.0
15:42.4
15:42.7
15:44.5
15:51.5

Pace
6:10
6:12
6:20
6:30
6:31
6:36
6:37
6:37
6:37
6:38
6:46
6:52
6:53
6:59
7:00
7:02
7:02
7:02
7:03
7:04
7:07
7:10
7:13
7:16
7:17
7:20
7:26
7:27
7:38
7:47
7:47
7:48
7:51
7:54
7:55
7:55
7:59



38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48

Results by Josh Gerber of Wayzata Results Inc. Results will be posted @ www.wayzataresults.com

25
26

27

28

29
30

Brendon Arndorfer
John Fuchsel
Nolan Kurth
Torin Erickson
Braden Brevig
Jayden Brink
Hunter Dimick
Logan Doughty
Andrew Peterson
Logan Chaney
Tel Fahrendolz

NN® N N®N® O N

2018 St. Charles Invitational

St. Charles Golf Course, St. Charles, MN
Sept. 27, 2018

Junior High Boys 3200M

1 48 La Crescent (13:25.7
1 2 Nick Wieser 8 12:19.4
2 3 Ethan Franzose 8 12:35.6
3 16 Jack Kreutzman 8 13:37.7
4 16 Austin Smith 7 14:15.0
5 17 Wyatt Farrell 7 14:20.5
6 ( 19) Sam Culver 8 14:28.2
7  ( 26) John Fuchsel 8 16:18.9
2 56 Lewiston-Altura/Rushford-Peterson (14:47.2
1 1 Gabe Huelskamp 8 12:14.4
2 5 Ryan Prinsen 7 13:05.7
3 8 Tyler Betthause 7 13:10.6
4 12 Sam Adamczk 7 13:58.0
5 30 Tel Fahrendolz 7 21:27.0
3 63 St. Charles High School (14:09.1
1 4 Sawyer Roessler 8 12:55.5
2 6 Lane Waller 8 13:08.3
3 11 Levi Ferden 8 13:51.4
4 15 Zack Spitzer 7 14:01.6
5 27 Braden Brevig 8 16:48.7
6 ( 29) Logan Chaney 7 19:05.5
4 72 Stewartville (14:01.7
1 7 Ben Hagen 8 13:09.1
2 13 Logan Johnson 7 13:58.0
3 14 Nathan Jeche 7 14:00.8
4 18 Reed Neubauer 7 14:25.7
5 20 Jayden Higgins 7 14:34.7
6 ( 21) Gordon Remling 8 15:27.8
7  ( 22) Riley Schild 7 15:27.9
S. 109 GMLOS (15:39.3
1 9 Cameron Ruechel 8 13:26.5
2 23 Erik Shaw 7 15:42.7
3 24 Aidan Kiefer 8 15:51.5

GMLOS

La Crescent

Kingsland
Plainview-Elgin-Millville
St. Charles High School
Kingsland

GMLOS
Plainview-Elgin-Millville
Lanesboro Fillmore Central

St. Charles High School
Lewiston-Altura/Rushford-Peterson

67:08.2 2:01.1)

73:55.7 9:12.6)

70:45.5 3:53.2)

70:08.3 1:25.6)

78:16.5 3:52.4)

15.56.9
16:18.9
16:25.7
16:31.9
16:48.7
17:11.5
17:18.9
17:29.7
18:04.9
19:05.5
21:27.0

8:02
8:13
8:16
8:19
8:28
8:39
8:43
8:48
9:06
9:37
10:48




4 25 Brendon Arndorfer 7 15:56.9
5 28 Hunter Dimick 8 17:18.9

Results by Josh Gerber of Wayzata Results Inc.

Incomplete Teams:

Kingsland

Results will be posted @ www.wayzataresults.com

Josh Meskill 8, Beck Warren 7, Nolan Kurth 8, Jayden Brink 7

Plainview-Elgin-Millville
Garian Wallgren 8, Braxton Tlougan

Dover-Eyota
Zachary Watson 8

Lanesboro Fillmore Central

8, Torin Erickson 7, Logan Doughty

Nicholas Weist 7, Isaac Snyder 7, Quinton Tripp 7, Andrew Peterson

Lake City
Tim Cooper 7

2018 St. Charles Invitational
St. Charles Golf Course, St. Charles, MN

Sept. 27, 2018
Junior High Girls 3200M
Place TmPl Name Grade Team
1 Ellie Ekern 7 Lewiston-Altura/Rushford-Peterson
2 1 Autumn Rabe 8 La Crescent
3 Lauren Honken 7 Lewiston-Altura/Rushford-Peterson
4 2 Gracie Van Lin 7 LacCrescent
5 Lauren Brogle 7 Lanesboro Filimore Central
6 Alison Graff 8 Stewartville
7 3 Aubrie Schneider 8 GMLOS
8 4 Emma Stavenau 8 LaCrescent
9 Arbor Weinhold 7 Stewartville
10 Kaylie Doherty 8 Stewartville
11 Sarah Coons 8 Plainview-Elgin-Millville
12 Kyra Amdt 7 Lanesboro Fillmore Central
13 Thea Bothun 7 Schaeffer Academy
14 Emily Mason 8 Lanesboro Fillmore Central
16 5 Olivia Seidel 8 LaCrescent
16 Claire Allen 7  Schaeffer Academy
17 Riley Ward 8 St Charles High School
18 Lindsey Rentz 7 Stewartville
19 6 Megan Geier 7 GMLOS
20 Elizabeth Peterson 7  Plainview-Elgin-Millville
21 Scarlett Tilburt 7  Schaeffer Academy
22 7 lIsabel Von Arx 8 LaCrescent
23 8 Diann Smith 7 GMLOS

8

7

Time

14:10.9
14:35.2
14:35.3
14:38.0
14:45.8
15:20.6
15:29.7
15:38.0
15:38.0
156:61.6
16:28.3
16:36.6
17:06.0
17:07.9
17:12.8
17:24.9
17:32.7
17:35.9
17:42.6
18:05.8
18:24.8
19:32.1
19:48.3

Pace
7.08
7:21
7:21
7:22
7:26
7:43
7:48
7:52
7:52
7:59
8:17
8:22
8:36
8:37
8:40
8:46
8:50
8:51
8.55
9.07
9:16
9:50
9:58



24 9 Lucie Voigt 7 GMLOS 19:48.3 9:58
25 Sarah Medin 7 Lewiston-Altura/Rushford-Peterson  20:42.1 10:25
26 Jocelyn Gunter 8 Dover-Eyota 20:42.4 10:25
27 10 Jayla Lauseng 7 GMLOS 25:50.7 13:00

Results by Josh Gerber of Wayzata Results inc. Results will be posted @ www.wayzataresults.com

26818 St. Charles Invitational
St. Charles Golf Course, St. Charles, MN
Sept. 27, 2018
Junior High Girls 320M

1. 19 La Crescent (16:19.3 81:36.1 4:56.9)
1 1 Autumn Rabe 8 14:35.2
2 -2 Gracie Van Lin 7 14:38.@
3 4 Emma Stavenau 8 15:38.e
4 5 Olivia Seidel 8 17:12.8
5 7 Isabel Von Arx 8 19:32.1
2. 36 GMLOS (19:44.0 98:39.610:21.0)
1 3 Aubrie Schneider 8 15:29.7
2 6 Megan Geier 7 17:42.6
3 8 Diann Smith 7 19:48.3
4 9 Lucie Voigt 7 19:48.3
S 10 Jayla Lauseng 7 25:50.7
Results by Josh Gerber of Wayzata Results Inc. Results will be posted @ www.wayzataresults.com

Incomplete Teams:

Lewiston-Altura/Rushford-Peterson
Ellie Ekern 7, Lauren Honken 7, Sarah Medin 7

Laneshoro Fillmore Central
Lauren Brogle 7, Kyra Arndt 7, Emily Mason 8

Stewartville
Alison Graff 8, Arbor Weinhold 7, Kaylie Doherty 8, Lindsey Rentz 7

Plainview-Elgin-Millville
Sarah Coons 8, Elizabeth Peterson 7

Schaeffer Academy
Thea Bothun 7, Claire Allen 7, Scarlett Tilburt 7

St. Charles High School
Riley Ward 8

Dover-Eyota
Jocelyn Gunter 8



$oveny <ot Swain Invite

NAME PL | | 1600 | 3200 ] 5000 Spiit1] #2 | #3 | 2017
GJV 10:50

Natalie G 1 713 | 13:53 | 22:07 7:13 | 6:40 | 8:14 | DNR
Medora 3 || 7223 | 14:01 | 2249 7:23 | 6:38 | 8:48 | DNR
Emma H 7 || 726 | 14:20 | 23:57 7:26 | 6:54 | 9:37 | DNR
Emma B 4 || 723 | 14:01 | 2257 7:23 | 6:38 | 8:56 | 25,41
Hailey 5 | | 720 | 14:16 [ 23:26 7:29 | 6:45 | 9:10 | 23:51
Brielle 30 || 814 | 1506 | 25.34 8:14 | 6:52 | 10:28]25.42
Natalie S 46 | | 845 | 15:36 | 26.42 8:45 | 6:51 [11:06| 20.53
Lizzi a7 | | 821 | 15116 | 26.00 8:21 | 6:55 | 10:44| 27.14
Lauren 29 | | 823 | 15119 | 25.34 8:23 | 6:56 [10:15| DNR
Kennedy 48 | | 8:54 | 15:49 | 26.49 8:54 | 6:54 | 11:00] 30.02
Lindsay 60 | | 9:31 | 16:20 | 27.34 9:31 | 6:58 | 11:05| 20.49
Cassidy 75 | | 912 | 17:06 | 28.22 9:12 | 7:56 [11:13] DNR
Emily M 04 | | 930 | 17:30 | 30.34 9:30 | 8:00 | 13:04| DNR
Kiley 84 | | 920 | 17:20 | 28.51 9:20 | 8:00 | 11:31/29.30
Olivia 101} | 10:02 | 20:14 [ 31.35 10:02|10:12{11:21129.32
GV 1:10

Jacey 3 || 632 | 12:23 | 20:00 6:32 | 6:50 | 7:37 | 22:13
Mela DNR 23:48
McKenna _ | 34 || 6:56 | 13:18 | 21:41 6:56 | 6:22 | 8:23 | 22:01
Brenna | 46 7:01 13:26 | 22:.01 7:01 ] 6:25 | 7:35 |22:48
Johannah 31 || 6:55 | 13:17 | 21:37 6:55 | 6:22 | 8:20 | 22:14
Phebe 58 | | 7:10 | 1344 | 22:25 7:10 | 6:34 | 8:41 | 23:08
Julia 82| | 715 | 1408 | 2307 7:15 | 6:51 | 9:01 |23:13

| Melonzie, el {11637 3

AV

10/6/2018



4o veny soft Swain Invite
BJV 12:10
Johan 2 || 603 | 11117 | 18:28 6:03 | 5:14 | 7:11 | DNR
Gavin 12 ]| 626 | 12:10 | 19:51 6:26 | 5:46 | 7:41 |22:22
Luke 41 || 702 | 1320 | 21:13 7:02 | 6:27 | 7:46 | DNR
Carl 26 | | 6:33 | 12:38 | 20:33 6:33 | 6:05 | 7:55 | DNR
Dru 20 | | e:53 | 1247 | 20:35 6:53 | 5:54 | 7:55 | 21:32
Jimmy 60 | | 7:02 | 13:20 | 21:57 7:02 | 6:15 | 8:37 [ 22:51
Victor 64 || 711 | 1335 | 22:02 7:11 | 6:24 | 8:27 | 24.30
Kellen 101] | 7:32 | 1425 | 23:30 7:32 | 6:53 | 9:05 | 25.21
Xander 90 | | 7:39 | 14:04 | 23:04 7:39 | 6:25 | 9:00 | DNR
Khaleel 121] | 825 | 15:35 | 24.31 8:25 | 7:10 | 8:56 | DNR
Jeremiah 141] | 8:24 | 15:39 | 25.32 8:24 | 7:15 | 9:53 | DNR
BV 2:30
Hunter 12| | 536 | 1044 | 17.26 5:36 | 5:08 | 6:42 |18:35
Reese 46 | | 546 | 11:07 | 18:05 5:46 | 5:21 | 6:58 [ 19:31
Joe 48 | | 554 | 11112 | 18:07 5:54 | 5:18 | 6:55 | 19:46
Nash DNR |19:40
Ben 57 | | 557 | 11:23 | 18:26 5:57 | 5:26 | 6:03 | 19:50
Zach 71 | | 6:06 | 11:37 | 18:43 6:06 | 5:31 | 7:06 | 20:05
Andrew 59 | | 608 | 11:25 | 18:28 6:08 | 5:17 | 6:03 | 20:42
Tim 59 | | 7:38 | 1340 |21:57 7:38 | 6:02 | 8:17

10/6/2018
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* Results below have been formatted by MileSplit. If you see any discrepancies please see “Completed” Results

DIVISION € GIRLS 5000 METER RUN FINALS

PLADE ATHLETE

1 Natalie Gates

2 Danielle Koperski
3 Medora Stuhr

4 Emma Berger

5 Hailey Reckmann
6 Simone Anderson
7 Emma Hofschuite
8 Elizabeth Kachinske
9 Cassia Cady

10 Alix Gifford

L Makayla Graunke
12 Ariella Onasch

13 Erin Hopkins

14 Sophia Juntunen
15 Maddie Running
16 Kennedy Johnson
17 Kyra Heaton

18 Laura Erikson

19 Milena Bilozir

20 Rayna Klejeski

21 Sara Findlay

22 Isabel Schottenbauer
23 Esther Vogt

24 Brooklyn Smith
25 Annie Hiavka

26 Sydney Durkin
27 Sydney Boyd

B N W D W N

10
12

10
10
10
11
1

10
12
12

10

¥ Elite Performances (16)

ALl RESULTS

TEAM

Lake City High School

Math & Science Academy
Lake City High School

Lake City High School

Lake City High School

Esko High Schoo!

Lake City High School
Cromwell-Wright High School
Rockford High School
Rackford High School
Rockford High School

Mora High School

Rockford High School

Esko High School
Cromwell-Wright High School
Lakeview Christian Academy
Moose Lake High School
Cook County High School
Rockford High School
Maose Lake High School
Math & Science Academy
Caok County High School
Moose Lake High School
Cook County High School

Saint Paul Academy and Summit

School
Ely High School
Rockford High School

RESULY

22:07.90
22:23.90
22:49.40
22:57.30
23:26.10
23:55.00
23:57.80
24:06.70
24:06.70
24:07.80
24:08.00
24:19.50
24:26.40
24:27.30
24:29.00
24:32.60
24:36.60
24:38.00
24:47.50
24:48.50
24:53.00
24:54.30
25:00.40
25:03.40
25:09.30

25:18.00
25:18.20

PainYs
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n
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19

20
21

Middle School Boys 3000 Meter Run Fi

nals

2A Boys 5000 Meter Run Finals

1A Boys 5000 Meter Run Finals

JV Boys 5000 Meter Run Finals

Division C Boys 5000 Meter Run Finals

Middie School Gids 3000 Meter Run Finals

2A Girls 5000 Meter Run Finals

1A Girls 5000 Meter Run Finals

JV Girls 5000 Meter Run Finals

Division C Girls 5000 Meter Run Finals

FILTER BY GRADES

Freshmen

8th Graders

7th Graders

6th Graders

Seniors

Juniors

Sophomores

5

FILTER BY TEAMS

Plainview-Elgin-Millville High School

Hinckley-Finlayson High School

Minneapolis Southwest High School

Proctor High School

Hermantown High School

Cloguet High School




RESULTS RANKINGS CALENDAR TEAMS COVERAGE DISCUSS

28
29
30
KA
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
4
42
43

45
46
47
48
49
50
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Hope Loew
Lauren Kennedy
Brielle Reckmann
Hallie Rootkie
Morgan Mann
Anna Hay

Claire Gilsdorf
Alexis Hanson
Delaney Koecher
Lizzie Keller

Karen Nakamura
Sydni Richards
Emily Graupmann
Jocelyn - Mo St. Pierre
Madison Herzog
Robin Henrikson
Rose Philbin
Amelia Pluth
Natalie Swanson
Jessica Brombach
Kennedy Reckmann
Brook Shulz
Annika Scheuerman
Rachael Smith
Meghan Granguist
Adrianna Bishop
Maisie Beagan
Lily Stout

Sidni Hendren
Emmah Wittwer
Eliza Reedy

isabel Togramadjan

Lindsay Hawkins
Ava Gutknecht

Sarah Steinhagen

Auroa Schelmeske

Jasmine Liebenow
Mya Postier

Cecelia Chmelik
Kinley Anderson
Jennae Curtis
Hannah Braun
Maren Anderson
Anna Brood
Grace Gilsdorf

1

7
9
10
10
9
9
1
10
9
8
10
12
9
10
n
10
10
8
12
10
9
10
9
12
1
10
]
10
9
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10
10
10
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1
12

10

10
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1

East Central High School

Lake City High School
Lake City High School

Hinckley-Finlaysen High School

Mora High School
Cook County High School

Trinity School at River Ridge
East Grand Forks High School

Maoose Lake High School
Lake City High School
Math & Science Academy
Ely High Schoo!

Glencoe-Silver Lake High School

Moose Lake High School

Mesabi East High School
Cook County High School
Marshall School - Duluth

Ely High School

Lake City High School

Trinity School at River Ridge

Lake City High School
Math & Science Academy

Saint Croix Preparatory Academy

Menahga High School
Maoose Lake High School
Ely High School

Saint Croix Preparatory Academy

Math & Science Academy
Cook County High School
Milaca High School

Saint Paul Academy and Summit

Schaol

Saint Paul Academy and Summit

School
Lake City High School
East Central High School

Norwood-Young America High

Schaol
Cook County High School

Plainview-Elgin-Millville High

School

Piainview-Elgin-Millville High

School
Cook County High School

East Grand Forks High School
Saint Croix Preparatory Academy

Milaca High School
Math & Science Academy

Saint Croix Preparatory Academy
Trinity School at River Ridge

25:33.10

25:34.10
25:34.50
25:44.10
25:46.80
25:47.60
25:50.90
25:53.60
25:56.90
26:00.80
26:11.40
26:11.50
26:19.80
26:20.20
26:22.50
26:23.10
26:39.20
26:41.20
26:42.10
26:49.50
26:49.90
26:53.50
26:59.20
26:59.30
27:00.40
27:04.90
27:07.30
27:07.60
27:112.10
27:18.20
27:21.50

27:22.60

27:34.70
27:35.30
27:37.10

27:49.00
27:52.80

27:56.00

27:56.90
27:58.30
28:00.70
28:08.60
28:08.70
28:14.90
28:16.40

22

(=4

25

26
27

28

29

30

31
32

33
34
35
36
37

38

39

40

41

(]

REGISTRATION MORE Q -
Search Account
" Pillager High School ' S
Mountain Lake High School

Cromwell-Wright High Scheol

McGregor High School

Wrenshall High School

Moose L.ake High Schoo!

Duluth East High School

Hibbing High School

Cook County High School

East Grand Forks High School

Grand Rapids High School

Mountain fron-Buhl High School

Stella Maris Academy

East Central High Schoo!

Rockford High School

Duluth Denfeld High School

Lakeview Christian Academy

Menahga High School

Wadena-Deer Creek High School

Superior

North Branch High School

Minnehaha Academy

Rush City High School

Chisholm High School

Esko High Schoo!

Saint Michael-Albertville High Schoo!

Crookston High School

Forest Lake Area High School

Visitation High School

Mesabi East High School

Rocori High Schoo!

Lake City High School

Eveleth-Gilbert High School

Totino-Grace High School

Spring Lake Park High School

Austin High School

Math & Science Academy

South Saint Paul High School

Blake Schoo (The)

Pine City High School

Marshall School - Duluth




Avg

RESULTS RANKINGS CALENDAR TEAMS COVERAGE DISCUSS REGISTRATION MORE Q &
Search Account
73 Elizabeth- Cr Risacher 12 Cromwell-Wright High School  28:18.30 0 Milaca High School
74 Saira Smith 10 Cook County High Schoo! 28:22.70 0 Saint Anthony Vitlage High School
75 Cassidy Dudley 7 Lake City High School 28:22.80 0 Ely High School
76 Maddie Thene 10 Menahga High School 28:24.00 0 Chisago Lakes Area HighSchool
77 Morgan Voshell 12 Milaca High School 28:27.90 0
Glencoe-Silver Lake High School
78 Maddy Brown 12 Glencoe-Silver Lake High School 28:32.10 0
79 Isabelle Sydow 11 Marshall School - Duluth 28:33.10 0 Ashiand
80 Chloe Benson 10 Marshall School - Duluth 28:33.20 0 Cambridge-Isanti High School
81 Alexis Schmidt 11 Wrenshall High School 28:42.50 0 Minneapolis Roosevelt High School
82 Elsa Garry 9 Cook County High School 28:42.80 (] Park Cottage Grove High School
83 Morgan Peterson 1 Esko High School 28:43.70 0
84 Kiley Stiene 9 Lake City High School 28:51.20 0 Taﬁan High School
85  Hannah Murphy 12 Norwood-Young America High  28:54.20 45 Norwood-Young America High School
Sehool Watertown-Mayer High School
86 Alma Lovett 9 Saint Groix Preparatory Academy 29:00.00 46 Chetek/Weyerhacuser i
87 Annis Carins 9 Minnehaha Academy 29:09.50 0
88 GretaRoth 9 Cook County High School 292170 0 Trinity Schaol at River Ridge
19 Victoria Hoekstra 10 Minnehaha Academy 29:26.40 Saint Croix Preparatory Academy
90 Abigail Thompson 10 Ely High School 29:29.20 47 Fisher High School
91 Bria Walz 11 East Central High Schoo! 30:09.10 0
92 Kate Mealey 11 Trinity School at River Ridge 30:24.80 0
93 Avery Lueck 7 Norwood-Young America High  30:34.60 48
School
94 Emily Moore 1 Lake City High School 30:34.60 0
95 Keily Crump 10 Moose Lake High Schoe} 30:35.00 49
96 Efien Callender 11 Cook County High School 30:36.00 0
97 Lydia Isaacson 12 Menahga High School 30:37.20
98 Luey Stouffer 12 Ely High School 31:04.20 50
99 Sam Nyberg 10 . Wrenshall High School 31:14.10
100  Louise Haringa 11 Milaca High School 31:20.70
101 Ofivia Berger 11 Lake City High School 31:35.70 0
102  Nina Smetana 1 Saint Paul Academy and Summit 31:56.40 51
School
103  NoaGross 9 Saint Paul Academy and Summit 32:26.10 52
School
104  Riley Kowalczak 11 Proctor High School 32:29.40 0
105  Anna Molis 9 Moose Lake High School 33:27.90 0
106  Abbey Stoddard 10 Cook County High School 33:57.40 0
107  Abbi Vosen 11 Marshall School - Duluth 33:58.50 0
108  Anabelle Nelson 7 Norwood-Young America High  34:42.80 53
School
105  Ofivia Hanson 12 Saint Croix Preparatory Academy 36:23.60 54
110 Leah Bethke 1 Wrenshall High School 38:22.10 0
111 Kerezsi Jasmine 10 East Grand Forks High School ~ 42:38.20 0
112 Rianna Babatz 12 Norwood-Young America High ~ 42:41.80 55
School
TEAM SCORES
PLACE TEAM POINTS SCORERS TIMES
1 Lake City High School 19 143444546 (22423) 1:49 1-5 Split | 23:03



RESULTS RANKINGS CALENDAR TEAMS COVERAGE DISCUSS REGISTRATION MORE

Q

Search

- Account

Rockford High School 47

Moose Lake High School 95
Cook County High School 99
Math & Science Academy 110
Ely High School 158
Saint Croix Preparatory 199
Academy

Saint Paul Academy and Summit 199
School

Norwood-Young America High 241
School

748+9+10+13 (21}

11+14417+25+28 (33+49)

12416+18+24+29 (37+41)

2+15+26+31436 (43)

20+27+30+34+47 (50)

32+35+42+44+46 (54)

19+38+39451+52

40+45+48+53+55

0:40 1-5 Split | 24:19

Avg

1:43 1-5 Split ] 25:20
Avg

1:45 1-5 Split | 25:21
Avg

4:43 1-5 Split | 25:29
Avg

4:111-5Split 1 26:56
Avg

2:00 1-5 Split | 27:52
Avg

7:16 1-5 Split | 28:51
Avg

15:04 1-5 Split | 32:54
Avg
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Complete Results FILTER BY EVENTS

View Mode:

Formatted

* Results below have been formatted by MileSplit. If you see any discrepancies please see "Completed” Results

DIVISION C BOVS S000 METER RUN FINALS

PLADE ATHLETE

Caleb Weaver
Johan Zorn
Andreas Aho
Hunter Honstrom
Arne Christiansen

Dt W N e

Preston Munson

~i

Nate Johnson
Christian Johnson
Tyler Thorvig

10 Nick Hippen

11 Ruben Rubic-ramirez
12 Gavin Siewert

13 Dixon Hedges

14 Joseph Mikrot

15 Josh Rike

16 Karl Schuitz

17 Connor Clausen
18 Sam Jackola

19 Tate Crawford

20 Taite Clark

21 Tanner Deboer

22 Jon Hakala

23 Eddie Salmen

24 Dylan Buckingham
25 Aaron Pietela

26 Carl Rol

12
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"
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10
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10
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12

10

10

12

10

10
11

11

%  Elite Performances (16)

ALL RESINTS
TEAM

Mora High School
Lake City High School
Menahga High School
Mora High School
Minnehaha Academy

Plainview-Elgin-Millville High
School

Mora High School
Menahga High School
East Central High School
Mora High Schaol
Minnehaha Academy
Lake City High Scheol
Minnehaha Academy
Moose Lake High School
Pine City High School
Mora High School
Moose Lake High Schoo!
Menahga High School
Cook County High School

Plainview-Elgin-Millville High
School

Cook Caunty High School
Ely High School
Menahga High School
Mora High School
Menahga High School
1ake City High School

RESULT

18:21.30
18:28.80
18:41.50
19:05.60
19:15.00
19:15.60

19:26.00
19:28.40
19:30.00
19:38.40
19:49.40
19:51.90
19:58.70
19:59.70
20:03.30
20:04.10
20:08.40
20:13.50
20:14.70
20:14.80

20:19.30
20:20.60
20:25.10
20:26.30
20:30.70
20:33.40

POINTS

D e W N -
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18

19
20
21

Middle School Boys 3000 Meter Run Finals

2A Boys 5000 Meter Run Finals

1A Boys 5000 Meter Run Finals

JV Boys 5000 Meter Run Finals

Division C Boys 5000 Meter Run Finals

Middle Schoo! Gids 3000 Meter Run Finals

2A Girls 5000 Meter Run Finals

1A Girls 5000 Meter Run Finals

JV Girls 5000 Meter Run Finals

Division C Girls 5000 Meter Run Finals

FILTER BY GRADES

Freshmen

8th Graders

7th Graders

6th Graders

Seniors

Juniors

‘Sophomores

5

FILTER BY TEAMS

Plainview-Elgin-Millville High School

Hinckiey-Finlayson High Schoot

Minneapolis Southwest High School

Proctor High School

Hermantown High School

Cloquet High School
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Eduardo Marques
Isaac Balmer

Dru Kohrs

Jared Kleindl

Luke Sundeen
Parker Sell
Wyatt Lemke

Lukas Struss
Nathaniel Rengo
Jeremiah Haavig
Chance Hanel
Jacob Barstad
Howard Hodena
Finn Andresason
Luke Skifton
Zachary Smith

Clayton Nelson

Leif Anderson
Everett Gamst
Xander Schroeder
Keegan Morrison
Daniel Ma

Codey Wolff

Jack Hanson
Benjamin Meysembourg
Zachariah Erkilla
Walter Heyne-mineh
Jordan Chopskie
Gage Jones

Aiden Jensen

Bryce Mcclain

Ki Albinson

Tim Cooper

Jimmy Anderson
Nate Scullard-bender
Phelan Bemard
Wheeler Anderson
Victor Hollan

Adam Johnson

Eric Schaver

Jonah Schmidt
Evan Hubbs
Sawyer Hammond
Ryder Anderson
Joey Aeths

11
12
9

12

10
12

10

10

11
1
10
10
10

12

12
11

10
12
10
12

1
12

T TEARE

Cromwell-Wright High School
Mora High School
Lake City High School

Norwood-Young America High
School

Minnehaha Academy
Pine City High School

Norwood-Young America High
School

Pine City High School

Esko High School

East Grand Forks High School
Coack County High School
Hinckiey-Finlayson High School
Hinckley-Finlayson High School
Minnehaha Academy

Lake City High School

Norwood-Young America High
School

East Central High School
Cook County High School
Moose Lake High School
Marshall School - Duluth
Cook County High School
Minnehaha Academy
Wadena-Deer Creek High School
Rackford High School

Esko High School

Esko High School

Math & Science Academy
Esko High School
Cromwell-Wright High School

Norwood-Young America High
School

East Central High School
Minnehaha Academy

Lake City High School

Lake City High Schoot
Marshall School - Duluth
Milaca High School

Maaose Lake High School
Lake City High School

East Grand Forks High School

Norwood-Young America High
School

Cook County High School
Rackford High School

Trinity School at River Ridge
Maose Lake High School

Saint Croix Preparatory Academy

CRESULT

20:34.20
20:34.60
20:35.50
20:38.80

20:39.50
20:39.70
20:41.80

20:45.40
20:54.30
20:56.30
20:59.50
21:07.70
21:09.00
21:09.50
21:13.30
21:14.40

21:17.20
21:20.40
21:23.50
21:23.80
21:31.70
21:33.10
21:39.10
21:39.40
21:42.90
21:44.10
21:44.70
21:45.40
21:49.80
21:51.10

21:51.10
21:51.20
21:57.40
21:57.90
21:59.20
21:59.50
22:01.50
22:02.00
22:03.00
22:06.70

22:06.90
22:09.80
22:10.70
22:12.10
22:16.20

TPOINTS
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Pillager High School

Mountain Lake High School

Cromwell-Wright High School

McGregor High School

Wrenshall High School

Moose Lake High School

Duluth East High School

Hibbing High School

Cook County High School

East Grand Forks High School

Grand Rapids High School

Mountain iron-Buhl High Schaol

Stella Maris Academy

East Central High School

Rockford High School

Duluth Denfeld High School

Lakeview Christian Academy

Menahga High School

Wadena-Deer Creek High School

Superior

North Branch High School

Minnehaha Academy

Rush City High School

Chisholm High School

Esko High School

Saint Michael-Albertville High School

Crookston High School

Forest Lake Area High School

Visitation High School

Mesabi East High School

Rocori High Schoaol

ity High School

Eveleth-Gilbert High School

Totino-Grace High School

Spring Lake Park High School

Austin High School

Math & Science Academy

South Saint Paul High School

Blake School (The)

Pine City High School

Marshall School - Duluth
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PLACE TATHIETE

72
73
74

75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89

%0
9
92
93
94

85

96

97

98

99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
m
112
113
114
115
116
117

Lucas Lorenz
Isaac Kostecky
Sam Williams

Chad Hart

Cad Halverson
Nathan Barta
Corbett Wensmann
Jonny Stevenson
Levi Granda

Jack Petty

Dima Hanson

Ben Gornick

Isaac Krog
Branden Lounagsaphakady
Carson Lindemer
Soren Davidson
Chase Powell

Tyler Anderson

Xander Scott
Derek Gottwalt
Jack Safstrom
James Blomgren

Naci Konar-steenberg

Isaac Rud
Skylar Drayer
Owen Fager
Wade Harsila
Kiragu Waititu
Ben Siems
Kellen Peterson
Jacob Loer
Isaac Erdman
Landon Johnson
Eric Venier
Blake Overland
Noah Aagnes
Trent Spry

Ryan Larson
Fabrizio Zema
Nyaga Kariuki
Jose Baldone
Jorde Bobby
Tim Swenson
Payton Marshall
Peter Fortier
Danny Baltich

1
9
11

10
11
10
10
12

12

10

10
10

R

Trinity Schaol at River Ridge
Minnehaha Academy

Norwood-Young America High
School

Esko High School
Maose Lake High School
Esko High School

Wadena-Deer Creek High School

Trinity School at River Ridge
Moose Lake High School
Milaca High School

Mountain Lake High School
Mesabi East High School
Mesabi East High School
Mountain Lake High School
East Grand Forks High School
Minnehaha Academy

Virginia High School
Norwood-Young America High
School

Lake City High School
Trinity School at River Ridge
Lakeview Christian Academy
Minnehaha Academy

Saint Paul Academy and Summit

School
Esko High School
Marshall School - Duluth

Saint Croix Preparatory Academy

Virginia High Sehool

Math & Science Academy
Minnehaha Academy

Lake City High Schoo!

East Grand Forks High School
Rush City High Schoo!

East Grand Forks High School
Virginia High School

Moose Lake High School
Virginia High School

Cook County High School
Practor High School

East Central High School
Trinity School at River Ridge
Mountain Lake High School
East Grand Forks High School
Wrenshall High Sehool

East Central High School
Minnehaha Academy
Marshall School - Duluth

22:17.20
22:24.30
22:29.60

22:33.30
22:33.60
22:34.00
22:34.60
22:38.90
22:39.30
22:44.20
22:44.80
22:47.00
22:48.90
22:50.80
22:57.20
22.57.20
22:58.50
23:00.90

23:04.10
23:06.90
23:08.90
23:10.80
23:12.70

23:13.80
23:24.50
23:25.50
23:25.60
23:26.00
23:27.70
23:30.10
23:33.50
23:33.50
23:34.50
23:35.70
23:36.80
23:36.80
23:37.90
23:40.20
23:46.70
23:58.90
24:02.80
24:05.00
24:06.00
24:09.20
24:16.30
24:20.00
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57

0
58

59
60
61
0
62
63
0
64
0
0
65
66
0
67
68

69

70
n
72
73
74

75
76
77
78

7
80

81
82
83
84

85

86

TRIOTE TIRYIrSCHUOY

Milaca High School

Saint Anthony Village High School

Ely High School

Chisago Lakes Area High School

Glencoe-Silver Lake High School

Ashland

Cambridge-Isanti High School

Minneapolis Rooseveit High School

Park Cottage Grove High School

Tartan High Schoo!

Norwood-Young America High School

Watertown-Mayer High School

Chetek/Weyerhaeuser

Trinity School at River Ridge

Saint Croix Preparatory Academy

Fisher High School




RESULTS RANKINGS CALENDAR TEAMS COVERAGE DISCUSS REGISTRATION MORE

CPLACE ATHUETE

118

119
120
V1]
122
123
124
125

126

127
128

129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139

140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149

150
151
152
153
154

155
156
157
158
159
160
161

William Zhao

Anson Vargo

Elias Lund

Kahlee! McWilliams
Nate Jungers

Kevin Murphy
Bobby Saengosoth
Blake Kimpling

Quinn Eischens

Avery Gordee
Nolan Glander

Luca Soderberg
Devin Johnson
Daniel Gardiner
David Hjort
Theodore Jackola
Gabe Cruse
Kevin Chen

lan Gornick
Matt Meras
Josh Swanson
Joey Molnau

Dennis Kirkpatrick
Jeremiah Milan
Brandon Cardinal
Isaac Puefz

Hayden Johnson
Joseph Reichkeitzer
Winter Bowstring
Gavin Trettél

Logan Addicks

Nick Poppler

Viruru Sesh
lan Villebrun
Gabriele Maggi
Felipe Galindo
Levi Smetana

Seth Mlodozyniec
Skyler Tepp
Cooper Carison
Isaac Woodman
Ji-min Paek

Evan Taylor

Riley Tarver

11

10
11
10
1
11
12
10

10
1
10
10

11
11

10
11
10
10

10

12
1

11

12
11

10

12

11

1

10

TEAM

Saint Paul Academy and Summit
School

Maaose Lake High School
Proctor High School

Lake City High School

Moose Lake High School

Rush City High School

Mountain Lake High School

Narwaod-Young America High
Schaol

Norwoad-Young America High
Schoo!

Rockford High School

Norwood-Young America High
Schaol

Chisha!m High School
Practor High School
Mountain Lake High School
Lakeview Christian Academy
Menahga High School
Trinity School at River Ridge
Math & Science Academy
Mesabi East High School
Math & Science Academy
East Central High School

Norwood-Young America High
School

Chisholm High School

Lake City High School

Rush City High School
Hinckley-Finlayson High School
Cook County High School

Rush City High Schoo!

Moose Lake High School
Wrenshall High School

Rush City High School

Norwood-Young America High
Schaol

Math & Science Academy
Mountain lron-Buhl High School
Menahga High School

Marshall School - Duluth

Saint Paul Academy and Summit
School

Wrenshall High School

Saint Croix Preparatory Academy
Virginia High School

Saint Croix Preparatory Academy
Cromwell-Wright High School
Minnehaha Academy

Cook County High School

RESULT

24:20.80

24:23.10
24:25.10
24:31.40
24:36.10
24:38.40
24:42.80
24:51.90

24:52.00

24:52.70
24:54.40

24:55.90
24:59.00
25:05.70
25:07.10
25:09.20
25:10.20
25:11.30
25:14.40
25:18.00
25:19.70
256:23.00

25:31.60
25:32.00
25:33.00
256:36.80
25:45.80
25:49.70
26:04.00
26:07.20
26:12.30
26:18.00

26:27.30
26:34.60
26:39.10
26:50.10
26:51.90

27:00.90
27:30.10
27:38.30
27:59.60
28:23.10
29:28.20
30:08.70

SRS

0

o o o o

88

97

98

99
100

101
102
103



RESULTS RANKINGS CALENDAR TEAMS COVERAGE DISCUSS REGISTRATION MORE

PLACE ATHLETE i o o TeAM RESULT POINTS
162  Noah Drfaper 12 Rush City High School 30:13.30 104
163  Garrett Jones 1 Cromwell-Wright High School 30:18.30 0
164  Ben Talarico 1" Wrenshall High School 31:04.80 0
165  Benlano 11 Norwood-Young America High 32:12.90 0
School
166  Gentry Kunnary 7 Saint Croix Preparatory Academy 32:22.70 105
167  Andrew Bird 10 Virginia High School 32:35.40 106
168  Caden Croft 10 Virginia High Schoeol 32:38.50 107
169 Brady Poppler 10 Norwood-Young America High 35:54.60 0
School
TEAM SCORES
PLACE TEAM BOINTS SCORERS TIMES
1 Mora High School 34 1+4+6+9+14 (20+23) 1:42 1-5 Split | 19:19
Avg
2 ‘Menahga High School 66 3+7+416+19421 (90+99) 1:49 1-5 Split | 19:51
Avg
3 Minnehaha Academy 84 5+10+12+26+31 (39+46) 1:54 1-5 Split | 20:10
Avg
4 Lake City High School 91 2+411422+24+32 (47+48) 2:44 1-5 Split | 20:08
Avg
5 Cook County High School 138 17+18+30+35+38 (53+80) 1:17 1-5 Split | 20:53
Avg
6 Moose Lake High School 169 13+15+36+50+55 (60+63) 2:121-5 Split | 21:09
Avg
7 Norwood-Young America High 181 25+27+33+44+52 (58+68) 1:27 1-5 Split | 21:18
School Avg
8 Esko High School 21 28+40+41+43+59 (61+70) 1:39 1-5 Split | 21:44
Avg
9 East Central High School 253 8+34+45+81+85 (94) 4:39 1-5 Split | 22:06
Avg
10 East Grand Forks High School 298 29+51+66+75+77 (84) 2:38 1-5 Split { 22:36
Avg
1 Trinity School at River Ridge 324 54457+62+69+82 (91) 1:48 1-5 Split ] 22:50
Avg
12 Marshall School - Duluth 343 37+49+71+86+100 5:26 1-5 Split | 23:35
Avg
13 Mountain Lake High School 389 64165+83+88+89 2:20 1-5 Split | 23:53
Avg
14 Virginia High School 399 67+473+78+73+102 (106+107) 4:39 1-5 Split | 24:14
Avg
15 Math & Science Academy 399 42+74+92+93+98 4:42 1-5 Split | 24:25
Avg
16 Saint Croix Preparatory 437 56+72+101+103+105 10:06 1-5 Split] 26:42
Academy Avg
17 Rush City High School 451 76+87+95+96497 (104) 2:381-5 Split1 25:09

Avg
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